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12pc 1/2"DR. Socket set 

10; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 21; 22; 24 mm  12pc

4125 24/21.6/22.6/0.9' 888g

10; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 21; 22; 24 mm  12pc

4125-9 24/20.7/21.7/0.9' 864g

10pc 1/2"DR. Socket set 

13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 21; 22; 24 mm  10pc

41015 24/18.8/19.8/0.8' 782g

13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 21; 22; 24 mm  10pc

41015-9 24/18.8/19.8/0.8' 782g

10pc 1/2"DR. Socket set 

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19 mm  10pc

41018 36/23.4/24.4/1.1' 636g

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19 mm  10pc

41018-9 36/22.9/23.9/1.1' 636g

8pc 1/2"DR. Socket set 

20; 21; 22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm  8pc

40815 24/23.7/24.7/1.1' 1024g

20; 21; 22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm  8pc

40815-9 24/23.5/24.5/1.1' 1024g

21pc 1/2"DR. Socket set 

8; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 26; 27; 28; 30; 32 mm
21pc

4212 6/14.8/15.8/0.9' 2666g

8; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 26; 27; 28; 30; 32 mm
21pc

4212-7 6/15.0/16.0/0.9' 2666g

8; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 26; 27; 28; 30; 32 mm
21pc

4212-9 6/14.3/15.3/0.9' 2666g



7-2

8; 10; 12; 13; 14; 17; 19 mm (77mmL)7pc

40711 12/10.2/11.2/1' 750g

10; 12; 13; 14; 17; 19; 21; 22; 24 mm (77mmL)9pc

40911 12/17.6/18.6/0.87' 1440g

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19 mm (77mmL)10pc

41018D 12/13.6/14.6/0.67' 1146g

13; 14; 15; 17; 19; 21; 22; 24 mm (77mmL)8pc

4082 12/17.3/18.3/1' 1440g

13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 21; 22; 24 mm (77mmL)10pc

41015D 12/18.3/19.3/0.6' 1524g

13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 21; 22; 24 mm (77mmL)10pc

41015D-9 12/18.3/19.3/0.6' 1524g

8; 10; 12; 13; 14; 17; 19 mm (77mmL)7pc

40711-9 12/11.0/12.0/1' 818g

13; 14; 15; 17; 19; 21; 22; 24 mm (77mmL)8pc

4082-9 12/17.3/18.3/1' 1440g

10; 12; 13; 14; 17; 19; 21; 22; 24 mm (77mmL)9pc

40911-9 12/17.3/18.3/0.87' 1440g

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19 mm (77mmL)10pc

41018D-9 12/13.0/14.0/0.67' 1146g

7pc 1/2"DR. Deep socket set 

9pc 1/2"DR. Deep socket set 

10pc 1/2"DR. Deep socket set 

8pc 1/2"DR. Deep socket set 

10pc 1/2"DR. Deep socket set 
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14pc 1/2"DR. Deep socket set 

16pc 1/2"DR. Deep socket set 

17pc 1/4" & 3/8" & 1/2" 6pt. Flank deep socket set 

21pc 1/2"DR. 6pt. Flank socket set 

1/4"DR. 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12 mm (50mmL)7pc

3/8"DR. 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18 mm (63mmL)6pc

1/2"DR. 19; 21; 22; 24 mm (77mmL)4pc

4178 12/19.6/20.6/1' 1604g

25; 26; 27; 28; 30; 32 mm6pc

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21; 

22; 23; 24 mm (77mmL)
15pc

4217 6/21.5/22.5/0.9' 3600g

10; 12; 13; 14; 15; 17; 19; 21; 22; 23; 24; 27; 

30; 32 mm (77mmL)
14pc

4143 6/19.0/20.2/0.9' 3100g

10; 12; 13; 14; 15; 17; 19; 21; 22; 23; 24; 27; 

30; 32 mm (77mmL)
14pc

4143-9 6/18.6/19.6/0.9' 3100g

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 21; 22; 

24; 27; 30; 32 mm (77mmL)
  16pc

4163 6/20.0/21.0/1.54' 3320g

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 21; 22; 

24; 27; 30; 32 mm (77mmL)
  16pc

4163-9 6/19.4/20.4/1.54' 3320g



7-4

5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 11/16";

3/4"; 13/16"; 7/8"; 15/16"; 1"
12pc

4127 12/11.1/12.1/0.54' 930g

5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 11/16";

3/4"; 13/16"; 7/8"; 15/16"; 1"
12pc

4127-9 12/10.5/11.5/0.54' 930g

3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 11/16"; 3/4"; 

13/16"; 7/8"; 15/16" (77mmL)
10pc

4106DS 12/16.7/17.7/0.67' 1386g

3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 11/16"; 3/4"; 

13/16"; 7/8"; 15/16" (77mmL)
10pc

4106DS-9 12/16.0/17.0/0.67' 1386g

5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 15/32"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 19/32"; 

5/8"; 11/16"; 3/4"; 25/32"; 13/16"; 7/8"; 15/16";

1"; 1-1/16"; 1-1/8"; 1-3/16"; 1-1/4"

19pc

4194 6/13.8/14.8/0.9' 2470g

E10; E12; E14; E16; E18; E20; E247pc

4071 20/17.9/18.9/1.1' 1000g

5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 15/32"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 19/32"; 

5/8"; 11/16"; 3/4"; 25/32"; 13/16"; 7/8"; 

15/16"; 1"; 1-1/16"; 1-1/8"; 1-3/16"; 1-1/4"

19pc

4194-7 6/14.8/15.8/0.9' 2470g

5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 15/32"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 19/32"; 

5/8"; 11/16"; 3/4"; 25/32"; 13/16"; 7/8"; 

15/16"; 1"; 1-1/16"; 1-1/8"; 1-3/16"; 1-1/4"

19pc

4194-9 6/13.2/14.2/0.9' 2470g

12pc 1/2"DR. Socket set (SAE)

10pc 1/2"DR. Deep socket set (SAE)

7pc 1/2"DR. Star socket set

19pc 1/2"DR. Socket set (SAE)
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9pc 1/2"DR. Star socket set 

10pc 1/2"DR. Star socket set

9pc 3/8" & 1/2" Star socket set 

E8; E10; E11; E12; E14; E16; E18; E20; E22; E24  10pc

41019 36/24.8/25.8/1.1' 676g

3/8"DR. E10; E11; E12; E144pc

4095 36/19.0/20.0/1.6' 647g

1/2"DR. E16; E18; E20; E22; E245pc

E10; E11; E12; E14; E16; E18; E20; E22; E249pc

4093 20/20.6/21.6/1.1' 1200g

11pc 1/4" & 3/8" & 1/2" Star socket set 

1/4"DR. E5; E6; E7; E84pc

3/8"DR. E10; E11; E12; E144pc

1/2"DR. E16; E18; E203pc

4113 36/14.4/15.4/1.6' 458g

14pc 1/4" & 3/8" & 1/2" Star socket set 

1/4"DR. E4; E5; E6; E7; E85pc

3/8"DR. E10; E11; E12; E144pc

1/2"DR. E16; E18; E20; E22; E245pc

4158 20/12.2/13.2/1' 650g
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E10; E11; E12; E14; E16; E18; E20; E24 (77mmL)8pc

4083 12/21.6/22.6/1' 1125g

E10; E12; E14; E16; E18; E20 (150mmL)6pc

40616 10/17.6/18.6/1.2' 1732g

E8; E10; E11; E12; E14; E16; E18; E20; E22;

E24 (77mmL)
10pc

41019D 12/14.6/15.6/0.67' 1220g

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 19; 21; 22; 24 mm12pc

4124Q 36/32.3/33.3/1.6' 896g

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 17; 19; 22; 24 mm (77mmL)10pc

41014Q 24/30.9/31.9/1.4' 1286g

8pc 1/2"DR. Star deep socket set

10pc 1/2"DR. Star deep socket set

6pc 1/2"DR. Star extra-long deep socket set

12pc 1/2"DR. Spline socket set

10pc 1/2"DR. Spline deep socket set
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10pc 1/2"DR. Universal socket set 

8pc 1/2"DR. Universal deep socket set

13; 14; 15; 17; 19; 21; 22; 24 mm (108mmL)8pc

4084R 12/14.9/15.9/0.8' 1850g

8pc 1/2"DR. Universal socket set (SAE)

8pc 1/2"DR. Universal deep socket set (SAE)

1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 11/16"; 3/4"; 13/16"; 7/8"; 

15/16" (108mmL)
8pc

4084SR 12/22.0/23.0/0.8' 1828g

1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 11/16"; 3/4"; 13/16"; 7/8"; 

15/16" (67mmL)
8pc

4085SR 12/14.9/15.9/0.64' 1242g

13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 21; 22; 24 mm (67mmL)10pc

41015R 12/18.0/19.0/0.6' 1534g
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10; 12 mm (55mmL)

14 mm (65mmL)

17; 19 mm (70mmL)

5pc

4056 20/16.3/17.3/1' 850g

5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (55mmL)

14 mm (65mmL)
7pc

40715 36/23.8/24.8/1.3' 632g

5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (55mmL)

14 mm (65mmL)

17 mm (70mmL)

8pc

4091 20/19.7/20.7/0.82' 1125g

5pc 1/2"DR. Hex socket bit set

7pc 1/2"DR. Hex socket bit set

8pc 1/2"DR. Hex socket bit set 

5/32"; 3/16"; 1/4"; 5/16"; 3/8"; 1/2" (55mmL)
8pc

9/16"; 5/8" (65mmL)

4091S 1125g20/19.6/20.6/0.82'

9pc 1/2"DR. Hex socket bit set 

4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (55mmL)

14 mm (65mmL)9pc

17 mm (70mmL)

4101 15/17.0/18.0/1' 1334g

5/32"; 3/16"; 7/32"; 1/4"; 5/16"; 3/8"; 1/2" (55mmL)
9pc

9/16"; 5/8" (65mmL)

4101S 1334g15/20.0/21.0/1'
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17pc 1/2"DR. Hex socket bit set 

5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (55mmL)

14mm (65mmL)

17; 19 mm (70mmL)

5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12; 14 mm (100mmL) 

17mm (110mmL)

9pc

8pc

41710 6/16.1/17.1/0.9' 2714g

8pc 1/2"DR. Hex socket bit set 

5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12; 14; 17 mm (110mmL)8pc

4092 10/15.1/16.1/1' 1980g

10pc 1/2"DR. Hex socket bit set 

4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (55mmL)

10pc 14 mm (65mmL)

17; 19 mm (70mmL)

4111 15/20.5/21.5/1' 1360g

5/32"; 3/16"; 7/32"; 1/4"; 5/16"; 3/8"; 1/2" (55mmL)

10pc 9/16"; 5/8" (65mmL)

3/4" (70mmL)

4111S 1340g15/20.2/21.2/1'

5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12; 14 mm (100mmL)7pc

40715L 24/19.7/20.7/1.1' 818g

7pc 1/2"DR. Hex socket bit set



7-10

T25; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55 (55mmL)6pc

4062 25/12.7/13.7/0.64' 632g

6pc 1/2"DR. Star socket bit set

T30; T40; T45; T50; T55; T60; T70 (55mmL)7pc

40717 24/15.0/16.0/0.8' 620g

7pc 1/2"DR. Star socket bit set

T20; T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55; 

T60 (55mmL)
9pc

4102 20/16.7/17.7/0.82' 835g

9pc 1/2"DR. Star socket bit set

4076 20/15.2/16.2/1.4' 795g

7pc 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 12 mm (100mmL)

7pc 1/2"DR. Hex ball point socket bit set

T40; T45; T50; T55; T60 (55mmL)5pc

4051 30/13.3/14.3/0.9' 643g

5pc 1/2"DR. Star socket bit set 
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 9pc 1/2"DR. Star socket bit set

T20; T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55; 

T60 (55mmL)
9pc

40913 36/25.1/26.1/1.3' 670g

T30; T40; T45; T50; T55; T60; T70 (100mmL)7pc

40717L 24/19.3/20.3/1.1' 806g

7pc 1/2"DR. Star socket bit set

 9pc 1/2"DR. Star socket bit set

T20; T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55; 

T60 (100mmL)
9pc

40913L 24/20.6/21.6/1.1' 842g

 16pc 1/2"DR. Star socket bit set

T27; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55; T60; T70 (55mmL) 

T27; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55; T60; T70 (100mmL)

8pc

8pc

4165 6/12.5/13.5/0.9' 2126g
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M5; M6; M8; M9; M10; M12; M14 (55mmL)7pc

40716 36/23.5/24.5/1.3' 632g

7pc 1/2"DR. Spline socket bit set 

T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; T-30H; T-40H; T-45H; 

T-50H; T-55H; T-60H (100mmL)
9pc

40913LT 24/20.1/21.1/1.1' 836g

9pc 1/2"DR. Star tamperproof socket bit set

T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; T-30H; T-40H; T-45H; 

T-50H; T-55H; T-60H (55mmL)
9pc

40913T 36/24.2/25.2/1.3' 666g

M5; M6; M8; M9; M10; M12; M14; M16 (55mmL)8pc

40811 20/18.6/19.6/0.82' 960g

8pc 1/2"DR. Spline socket bit set

9pc 1/2"DR. Star tamperproof socket bit set
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 9pc 1/2"DR. Ribe socket bit set

M5; M6; M8; M9; M10; M12; M14; M16 (55mmL)8pc

M5; M6; M8; M9; M10; M12; M14; M16 (100mmL)8pc

M16 (55mmL)1pc

4179 6/15.5/16.5/0.9' 2582g

M5; M6; M7; M8; M9; M10; M12; M13; 

M14 (100mmL)
9pc

40915 24/26.6/27.6/1.1' 1090g

 17pc 1/2"DR. Spline socket bit set

M5; M6; M8; M9; M10; M12; M14 (100mmL)7pc

40716L 24/20.7/21.7/1.1' 845g

7pc 1/2"DR. Spline socket bit set 

M6; M8; M10 (55mmL)3pc

M8; M10; M12 (100mmL)3pc

4061 20/14.8/15.8/0.82' 1050g

6pc 1/2"DR. Spline socket bit set 
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20pc 1/2"DR. Hex socket bit set

5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 12 mm (55mmL)

14 mm (65mmL)

17; 19 mm (70mmL)

10pc

5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm (100mmL)
10pc

17 mm (110mmL)

4206 4/12.9/13.9/1.3' 3250g

26pc 1/2"DR. Star socket bit set

T20; T25; T27; T30; T35; T40; T45; T47; 

T50; T55; T60; T70 (55mmL)
12pc

14pc

T20; T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55; T60;

T70; T80; T90; T100 (100mmL)

T60 (140mmL)

4263 4/14.9/15.9/1.3' 3725g

M5; M6; M8; M9; M10; M12; M14; M16 (55mmL)8pc

M5; M6; M8; M9; M9.5; M10; M12; M14;

M16; M18 (100mmL)15pc

M8; M9; M10; M12; M14 (140mmL)

4285 4/17.4/18.4/1.3' 4400g

M14; M16 (55mmL)2pc

M16 (100mmL)1pc

2pc M10 Alternator tools (674)

28pc 1/2"DR. Spline socket bit set 
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7mm (100mmL); 8mm (120mmL); 

10mm (140mmL); 6mm (160mmL); 

5mm (180mmL)

T70 (100mmL) 

T45; T55 (140mmL)

M8 (100mmL); M10 (120mmL);

M12 (140mmL)

5pc

3pc

3pc

4116 6/11.8/12.8/0.9' 2250g

11pc 1/2"DR. Socket bit set

11; 13 mm (100mmL)

10 mm (140mmL)

T60; T70 (100mmL)

T60 (140mmL)

3pc

3pc

4266 4/18.8/19.8/1.3' 4700g

T-55H (100mmL)

4pc
T-70H (105mmL)

T-30H (130mmL)

T-80H (140mmL)

M14 (100mmL)

6pc M9 (120mmL)

M8; M9; M10; M12 (140mmL)

M16 (55mmL)1pc

M16 (100mmL)1pc

M13 (100mmL)

3pc M12 (120mmL)

M9 (140mmL)

M10S (140mmL)1pc

M10 Alternator tools (674)2pc

T50 Alternator tools (678)2pc

26pc 1/2"DR. Auto special socket bit set 

M6 (55mmL)

M5; M6; M7; M8; M9; M10; M12; M13; 

M14; M16 (100mmL)

M8; M9; M10; M12; M14 (140mmL)

1pc

15pc

4265 4/15.5/16.5/1.3' 3925g

M10S (140mmL)1pc

M5; M6; M7; M8; M9; M10; M12; M14; 

M16 (63mmL)
9pc

26pc 1/2"DR. Ribe socket bit set 
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12pc 1/2"DR. Socket bit set

6; 7; 8 mm (100mmL)

5mm (180mmL) 

T40; T45 (120mmL)

T55; T70 (140mmL)

M6; M8; M10; M12 (100mmL)

4pc

4pc

4pc

4122 6/11.7/12.7/0.9' 1980g

27pc 3/8" & 1/2" Socket bit set

3/8"DR. 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mm (50mmL)6pc

1/2"DR. 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (55mmL) 9pc

              14mm (65mmL); 17mm (70mmL)

1/2"DR. 8mm (80mmL); 10mm (140mmL)2pc

1/2"DR. M5; M6; M8; M10; M12; M14; 

               M16 (55mmL)

7pc

4281 6/17.8/18.8/0.9' 3022g

1/2"DR. M10; M12 (110mmL); M8 (120mmL)3pc

E10; E11; E12; E14; E16; E18; E20; E24

E10; E11; E12; E14; E16; E18; E20; E24 (77mmL)

T50; T55; T60; T70 (55mmL)

T-50H; T-55H; T-60H; T-70H (55mmL)

M5; M6; M8; M9; M10; M12; M14; M16 (55mmL)

8pc

8pc

8pc

4pc

4pc

T4322 6/18.7/19.7/0.78' 3120g

32pc 1/2"DR. Star & spline set

E10; E11; E12; E14; E16; E18; E20; E22; E24

5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (55mmL)

14 mm (65mmL)

17; 19 mm (70mmL)

T27; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55; T60; T70 (55mmL)

9pc

9pc

8pc

M5; M6; M8; M9; M10; M12; M14; M16 (55mmL)8pc

M16 (55mmL)1pc

T4355 6/19.5/20.5/0.78' 3300g

35pc 1/2"DR. Socket bit & star socket set
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40513 36/13.7/14.7/0.82' 380g

809 23...46   5pc 1/4"(F) x 3/8"(M); 3/8"(F) x 1/4"(M);  

3/8"(F) x 1/2"(M); 1/2"(F) x 3/8"(M);  

1/2"(F) x 3/4"(M)

5pc Adaptor set

3"(75mm); 5"(125mm); 6"(150mm); 10"(250mm)4pc

4049 20/21.4/22.4/0.57' 1070g

4pc 1/2"DR. Extension set

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80249)1pc

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)2pc

4057 6/14.0/15.0/0.9' 2500g

10"(250mm)1pc

1/2"1pc

QR pear ratchet handle 36teeth (802415)

15"(380mm)

1pc

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

1pc

40612 6/19.1/20.1/0.9' 2750g

10"(250mm)

2pc

1/2"

1pc

1pc

5pc 1/2"DR. Accessory set

6pc 1/2"DR. Accessory set
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16pc 1/2"DR. Star set

E10; E11; E12; E14; E16; E18; E20; E22; E249pc

T30; T40; T45; T50; T55; T60; T70 (55mmL)7pc

4171 10/16.9/17.9/0.7' 2000g

Flexible round ratchet handle 72teeth (802423)

15"(380mm)

1pc

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

1pc

40613-23 6/16.5/17.5/0.9' 2750g

10"(250mm)

2pc

1/2"

1pc

1pc

6pc 1/2"DR. Accessory set

E10; E12; E14; E16; E18; E206pc

10mm T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55 (30mmL)7pc

1/2"DR.x10mm(F)1pc

4157 20/13.5/14.5/0.82' 900g

14pc 1/2"DR. Star set

1/4"(F)x3/8"(M); 3/8"(F)x1/4"(M);

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M); 1/2"(F)x3/8"(M);

1/2"(F)x3/4"(M); 3/4"(F)x1/2"(M);

3/4"(F)x1"(M); 1"(F)x3/4"(M)

8pc

K4087 12/20.2/21.2/0.78' 1750g

8pc Adapter set
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16pc 1/2"DR. Star set

E10; E11; E12; E14; E16; E18; E20; E22; E249pc

T40; T45; T47; T50; T55; T60; T70 (55mmL)7pc

4172 10/17.5/18.5/0.7' 2000g

41pc 1/4" & 3/8" & 1/2" Star set

32pc 1/4" & 3/8" & 1/2" Star set

4326 10/14.2/15.2/1.18' 1382g

1/4"DR. E4; E5; E6; E7; E85pc

3/8"DR. E10; E11; E12; E144pc

1/2"DR. E16; E18; E20; E22; E245pc

10mm T20 T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55 (30mmL)8pc

10mm T20 T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55 (75mmL)8pc

3/8"DR.x10mm(F)1pc

1/2"DR.x10mm(F)1pc

35pc 1/4" & 3/8" & 1/2" Star set

15/20.3/21.3/1' 1420g4352

1/4"DR. E4; E5; E6; E7; E8

3/8"DR. E10; E11; E12; E14; E16; E18; E20

1/4" T9 (30mmL)

10mm T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55 (75mmL)

5pc

7pc

1pc

7pc

14mm T60; T70 (75mmL)2pc

1/4" T-10H; T-15H; T-20H (30mmL)3pc

10mm T-25H; T-27H; T-30H; T-40H; T-45H; 

             T-50H (30mmL)

1/4"DR.x1/4"(F)

6pc

1pc

3/8"DR.x10mm(F)1pc

1/2"DR.x10mm(F); 1/2"DR.x14mm(F)2pc

18pc 3/8" & 1/2" Star set

3/8"DR. E10; E11; E12; E14; E16; E186pc

1/2"DR. E20; E22; E243pc

3/8"DR. T20; T25; T27; T30; T40 (50mmL)5pc

1/2"DR. T45; T50; T55; T60 (55mmL)4pc

4192 10/15.0/16.0/0.7' 1650g
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73pc 1/4" & 1/2" Star set

92pc 1/4" & 1/2" Star set

1/4"DR. E4; E5; E6; E7; E8; E10; E117pc

1/2"DR. E12; E14; E16; E18; E20; E22; E247pc

1/4"DR. T8; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27 (32mmL)6pc

1/2"DR. T30; T40; T45; T50; T55; T60 (55mmL)6pc

10mm T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40; 

                                               T45; T50; T55 (75mmL)

10mm T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; T-30H; 

              T-40H; T-45H; T-50H; T-55H (30mmL)

10pc

10pc

4731 3/12.9/13.9/1.1' 4500g

1/2"DR.x10mm(F)1pc

T-6H; T-8H; T-10H; T-15H (80mmL)

T-20H; T-25H (100mmL) 

T-27H; T-30H (115mmL) 

T-40H (130mmL)

E6xE8; E10xE12; E14xE18; E20xE24

T8; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; 

T50; T55; T60; T70

9pc

4pc

13pc

41pc 1/4" & 3/8" & 1/2" Star set

4411 6/12.9/13.9/0.9' 2466g

1/4"DR. E4; E5; E6; E7; E85pc

3/8"DR. E10; E11; E12; E14; E16; E18; E207pc

1/4" T9; T10; T15; T20 (30mmL)4pc

1/4"DR.x1/4"(F)1pc

3/8"DR.x10mm(F)1pc

1/2"DR.x14mm(F)1pc

T9; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40; T45;

T50; T55; T60; T70
13pc

10mm T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; T50 (30mmL)

10mm T55 (115mmL)

14mm T60; T70 (75mmL) 

6pc

1pc

2pc

7pc

5pc

T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40 (5071)

T45; T50; T55; T60; T70

1/4"DR. E4; E5; E6; E7; E8; E106pc

7pc 3/8"DR. E10; E11; E12; E14; E16; E18; E20

2pc 1/2"DR. E22; E24

9pc 1/4"DR. T8; T9; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; 

               T30; T40 (32mmL)

2pc 3/8"DR. T45; T50 (50mmL)

3pc 1/2"DR. T60; T70 (100mmL)

                T55 (140mmL)  

T4413 6/12.7/13.7/0.78' 2130g

41pc 1/4" & 3/8" & 1/2" Star set

7pc

5pc

T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40 (5071)

T45; T50; T55; T60; T70
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16pc 1/2"DR. Socket combination set

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 17; 19; 21; 22; 24; 26; 27 mm13pc

4161-7 6/20.0/21.0/0.68' 3466g

Changed items

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 17; 19; 21; 22; 24; 26; 27 mm13pc

4161-9 6/20.0/21.0/0.68' 3466g

Changed items

12pt. WW 3/16"; 1/4"; 5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 

1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 3/4"

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80244)

10"(250mm)

10"(250mm)

9pc

1pc

Wobble extension 5"(125mm)1pc

1/2"1pc

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M) for extension1pc

1pc

1pc

41512 6/21.6/22.6/0.7' 3600g

15pc 1/2"DR. Whitworth (WW) socket combination set

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 17; 19; 21; 22; 24; 26; 27 mm

15"(380mm)

5"(125mm)

13pc

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80244)1pc

1pc

1pc

4161 6/19.9/20.9/0.68' 3466g

92pc 1/4" & 1/2" Star set

4921 2/11.2/12.2/0.87' 5850g

4pc 10mm T-40H; T-45H; T-50H; T-55H (30mmL)

2pc 1/4"DR.x1/4"(F); 1/2"DR.x10mm(F)

1pc T6 (60mmL)

10pc

T-7H; T-8H; T-9H (60mmL)

T-10H; T-15H (80mmL)

T-20H; T-25H (100mmL)

T-27H; T-30H (115mmL)

T-40H (130mmL)

1/4"DR. E4; E5; E6; E7; E8; E10; E117pc

1/2"DR. E12; E14; E16; E18; E20; E22; E247pc

2pc

1pc

1/4" T6; T7 (25mmL)

10mm T47 (30mmL)

2pc

2pc

1/2"DR. T60 (55mmL); T80 (70mmL)

10pc 1/4" T-8H; T-9H; T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; 

                                 T-27H; T-30H; T-35H; T-40H (25mmL)

1pc

3pc

1/4" T25 (65mmL)

10mm  T40; T45; T50 (75mmL)

1/2"DR.  T70 (100mmL); T55 (140mmL)

6pc

14pc
T6; T7; T8; T9; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; 

T30; T40; T45; T50; T55

20pc Star screw measure set (5201)

75º offset E6xE8; E7xE11; E10xE12;

E14xE18; E16xE22; E20xE24
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16pc 1/2"DR. Socket combination set

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 17; 19; 22; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm

5"(125mm)

12"(300mm)

12pc

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80242)1pc

1pc

1pc

4162 6/20.1/21.1/0.7' 3500g

1/2"1pc

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 17; 19; 22; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm12pc

Changed items

4162-5 6/20.4/21.4/0.7' 3500g

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 17; 19; 22; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm12pc

Changed items

4162-7 6/19.9/20.9/0.7' 3500g

17pc 1/2"DR. Socket combination set

8; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 19; 21; 23; 26 mm

Q  t in pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80243)

5"(125mm)

13pc

Spark plug 20.6mm1pc

1pc

1pc

4173 6/17.8/18.8/0.7' 2660g

10"(250mm)1pc

8; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 19; 21; 23; 26 mm13pc

Changed items

4173-5 6/18.3/19.3/0.7' 2660g

8; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 19; 21; 23; 26 mm13pc

Changed items

4173-9 6/18.0/19.0/0.7' 2660g

22pc 1/2"DR. Socket combination set

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 22; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80243)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

15pc

Spark plug 16; 20.6 mm2pc

1pc

2pc

4223 5/18.5/19.5/1.4' 3860g

1/2"1pc

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M) for extension1pc

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 22; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm15pc

Changed items

4223-7 5/18.2/19.2/1.4' 3860g

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 22; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm15pc

Changed items

4223-9 5/17.7/18.7/1.4' 3860g

Changed items

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80244)1pc

4173-4-5 6/18.5/19.5/0.7' 2660g

8; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 19; 21; 23; 26 mm13pc
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10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80244)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

10"(250mm)

18pc

1pc

1/2"1pc

16.3"(415mm)1pc

1pc

2pc

4245 4/20.7/21.7/0.9' 5175g

24pc 1/2"DR. Socket combination set 

24pc 1/2"DR. Socket combination set 

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80243)

15"(380mm)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

18pc

2pc

10"(250mm)1pc

1/2"1pc

1pc

1pc

4243 4/20.0/21.0/0.9' 5500g

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm
18pc

Changed items

4243-5 4/20.4/21.4/0.9' 5500g

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm
18pc

Changed items

4243-9 4/20.6/21.6/0.9' 5500g

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm
18pc

Changed items

4245-7 4/19.8/20.8/0.9' 5175g

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm
18pc

Changed items

4245-9 4/19.6/20.6/0.9' 5175g

24pc 1/2"DR. Socket combination set 

22pc 1/2"DR. Socket combination set

8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 

20; 21; 22; 23; 24 mm

QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth (80248)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

17pc

1pc

2pc

4226 6/19.3/20.3/0.9' 3230g

1/2"1pc

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M) for extension1pc

Spline socket 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 

17; 18; 19; 20; 21; 22; 23; 24 mm
17pc

Changed items

4226Q 6/19.4/20.4/0.9' 3230g
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10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80244)

15"(380mm)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

18pc

2pc

10"(250mm)1pc

1/2"1pc

1pc

1pc

4245B 4/20.5/21.5/0.9' 5175g

24pc 1/2"DR. Socket combination set 

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm
18pc

Changed items

4245B-7 4/20.7/21.7/0.9' 5175g

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm
18pc

Changed items

4245B-9 4/20.3/21.3/0.9' 5175g

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm

Spark plug 20.6mm

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80243)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

18pc

2pc

10"(250mm)1pc

1/2"1pc

1pc

1pc

4246 4/17.6/18.6/0.9' 5150g

24pc 1/2"DR. Socket combination set 

4246-5 4246-9

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm
18pc

Changed items

4246-5 4/17.8/18.8/0.9' 5150g

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm
18pc

Changed items

4246-9 4/18.2/19.2/0.9' 5150g
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25pc 1/2"DR. 6pt. Flank socket combination set

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21; 

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm

Adjustable handle (turn-lock design) (8334300)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

18pc

1pc QR pear ratchet handle 36teeth (802433)

1pc

2pc

4255 4/22.6/23.6/0.9' 5700g

12"(300mm)1pc

1/2"1pc

105º L handle 12.4"(315mm)1pc

24pc 1/2"DR. Socket combination set

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm
18pc

Changed items

4246B-9 4/15.3/16.3/0.87' 4000g

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm
18pc

Changed items

4246B-5 4/15.6/16.6/0.87' 4000g

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm

Spark plug 20.6mm

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80243)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

18pc

2pc

10"(250mm)1pc

1/2"1pc

1pc

1pc

4246B 4/16.0/17.0/0.87' 4000g
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32pc 1/2"DR. 6pt. Flank socket & combination wrench set 

8; 10; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 22; 24; 

27; 30; 32 mm

Spark plug 16; 20.6 mm

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80243)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

15pc

2pc

10"(250mm)1pc

1/2"1pc

10; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 22 mm10pc

2pc

1pc

4324 4/20.5/21.5/1.3' 5175g

40pc 1/2"DR. 6pt. Flank & star socket combination set

8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20;

21; 22; 23; 24; 25; 26; 27; 28; 30; 32 mm

Spark plug 16; 20.6 mm

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80243)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

23pc

2pc

10"(250mm)1pc

1/2"1pc

2pc

E8; E10; E11; E12; E14; E16; E18; E20; E22; E2410pc

1pc

4405 3/17.3/18.3/1.27' 5712g

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80244)1pc

Changed items

4405-4 3/17.2/18.2/1.27' 5712g

QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth (80248)1pc

Changed items

4405-8 3/17.2/18.2/1.27' 5712g

QR curved-shank ratchet handle 36teeth (802427)1pc

Changed items

4405-27 3/17.2/18.2/1.27' 5712g
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41pc 1/2"DR. 6pt. Flank socket combination set

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80244)1pc

Changed items

4416-4 3/20.5/21.5/1.76' 5500g

QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth (80248)1pc

Changed items

4416-8 3/19.7/20.7/1.76' 5500g

QR curved-shank ratchet handle 36teeth (802427)1pc

Changed items

4416-27 3/20.5/21.5/1.76' 5500g

8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20;

21; 22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm

8; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 21; 

22; 24 mm (77mmL)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

20pc

2pc

10"(250mm)1pc

1/2"1pc

14pc

4416 3/20.6/21.6/1.76' 6572g

Spark plug 16; 20.6 mm

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80243)

2pc

1pc

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm

QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth (80248)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

18pc

2pc

10"(250mm)1pc

1/2"1pc

9pc

E8; E10; E11; E12; E14; E16; E18; E20; E22; E24

T20; T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55; T60 (55mmL)

2pc Spark plug 16; 20.6 mm

10pc

1pc

4445 3/20.1/21.1/0.8' 6732g

44pc 1/2"DR. 6pt. Flank & star socket combination set 
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4; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11 mm9pc

PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (32mmL)3pc

4; 5.5; 7 mm (32mmL)3pc

3; 4; 5; 6 mm (32mmL)4pc

T10; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40 (32mmL)6pc

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80222)1pc

2pc

1pc

1pc

4541 4/17.9/18.9/0.9' 5000g

1/4"DR. Part

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 17; 20; 22; 24; 30; 32 mm12pc

Spark plug 16; 20.6 mm2pc

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80242)1pc

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)2pc

1/2"1pc

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M) for extension1pc

1/2"DR. Part

Others

1.27; 1.5; 2; 2.5 mm4pc

1/4"DR. 4; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11 mm9pc

Changed items

4541-7 4/18.5/19.5/0.9' 5000g

1/2"DR. 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 17; 20; 22; 24; 30; 32 mm12pc

4541-5 4/18.1/19.1/0.9' 5000g

1/4"DR. 4; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11 mm9pc

Changed items

1/2"DR. 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 17; 20; 22; 24; 30; 32 mm12pc

53pc 1/4" & 1/2" Socket combination set 

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm

Spark plug 16; 20.6 mm

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80243)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

18pc

2pc

1/2"1pc

3/8"DR.x1/2"(M) for extension1pc

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 21; 22; 24 mm
17pc

T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; T50 (5098XL)9pc

1.5; 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (5116XLB)11pc

2pc

1pc

4622 3/22.9/23.9/1.76' 7930g

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80244)1pc

Changed items

4622-4 3/23.8/24.8/1.76' 7930g

QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth (80248)1pc

Changed items

4622-8 3/23.8/24.8/1.76' 7930g

QR curved-shank ratchet handle 36teeth (802427)1pc

Changed items

4622-27 3/23.8/24.8/1.76' 7930g

62pc 1/2"DR. Socket, L key and combination wrench set

2"(50mm); 6"(150mm)

1/4"

4"(100mm) 
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5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm10pc

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80222)1pc

2"(50mm); 4"(100mm)2pc

4.5"(115mm)1pc

1/4"1pc

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)1pc

4653 2/21.1/22.1/1.5' 10.4kg

1/4"DR. Part

8; 10; 12; 13; 14; 15; 17; 19; 22; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm13pc

Spark plug 16; 20.6 mm2pc

QR pear ratchet handle 36teeth (802415)1pc

15"(380mm)1pc

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)2pc

12"(300mm)1pc

1/2"1pc

1/2"DR. Part

7"(175mm)1pc

4.7"(118mm)1pc

10"(250mm)1pc

500gw1pc

Others

PH.1 (80mmL); PH.2 (100mmL)2pc

PH.2 (25mmL)1pc

5.5mm (125mmL); 6.5mm (150mmL)

1pc 5.5mm (25mmL)

2pc

8x10; 12x13; 14x15; 17x19 mm

6; 8; 10; 12; 13; 14; 15; 17; 19; 22 mm

4pc

10pc

6; 8; 10; 12 mm4pc

65pc 1/4" & 1/2" Combination set 
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1/4"DR. 4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm13pc

1/2"DR. 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 22; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm15pc

Changed items

4682-5 5/23.6/24.6/1.4' 4800g

1/4"DR. 4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm13pc

1/2"DR. 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 22; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm15pc

Changed items

4682-9 5/23.4/24.4/1.4' 4800g

68pc 1/4" & 1/2" Socket combination set 

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm13pc

PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (32mmL)3pc

PZ.1; PZ.2; PZ.3 (32mmL)3pc

4; 5.5; 7 mm (32mmL)3pc

3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8 mm (32mmL)6pc

T8; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30 (32mmL)7pc

2"(50mm); 4"(100mm)2pc

1pc

1pc

Flexible extension 5.8"(145mm)1pc

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)1pc

4682 5/23.8/24.8/1.4' 4800g

1/4"DR. Part

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80222)1pc

4pc

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 22; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm15pc

Spark plug 16; 20.6 mm2pc

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80242)1pc

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)2pc

1/2"1pc

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M) for extension1pc

1/2"DR. Part

Others

4.5"(115mm)

1/4"

1.27; 1.5; 2; 2.5 mm

77pc 1/4" & 1/2" Combination set 

4772 3/17.2/18.2/1.1' 5666g

4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12 mm9pc

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80222)1pc

4"(100mm)1pc

4.5"(115mm)1pc

1/4"1pc

1/4"Hex-1/4"Sq. (30mmL)1pc

1/4"DR. Part

1/4"DR.x1/4"(F)1pc

1/4" PH.0; PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (30mmL)4pc

1/4" PZ.1; PZ.2; PZ.3 (30mmL)3pc

1/4" 3; 4; 5.5; 6.5 mm (30mmL)4pc

1/4" 2; 3; 4; 5; 6 mm (30mmL)5pc

1/4" T8; T10; T15; T20; T25; T30 (30mmL)6pc

Bits

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 17; 19; 22; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm13pc

Spark plug 20.6mm 1pc

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80243)1pc

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)2pc

1/2"1pc

1/2"DR. Part

8x9; 10x11; 12x13; 14x15 mm4pc

2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10 mm (5072)7pc

7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 17; 19 mm11pc

Others
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82pc 1/4" & 1/2" Combination set

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm13pc

PH.1; PH.2 (32mmL)2pc

PZ.1; PZ.2 (32mmL)2pc

4; 5.5; 6.5 mm (32mmL)3pc

3; 4; 5; 6 mm (32mmL)4pc

T8; T10; T15; T20; T25; T30 (32mmL)6pc

2"(50mm); 4"(100mm)2pc

1pc

1pc

Flexible extension 5.8"(145mm)1pc

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)1pc

4821 3/16.9/17.9/1.1' 6000g

1/4"DR. Part

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80222)1pc

1/4"DR. 4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm13pc

1/2"DR. 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 22; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm12pc

Changed items

4821-5 3/16.9/17.9/1.1' 6000g

1/4"DR. 4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm13pc

1/2"DR. 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 22; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm12pc

Changed items

4821-9 3/16.9/17.9/1.1' 6000g

5/16" PH.3; PH.4 (30mmL)2pc

5/16" PZ.3; PZ.4 (30mmL)2pc

5/16" 8; 10; 12 mm (30mmL)3pc

5/16" 8; 10; 12; 14 mm (30mmL)4pc

5/16" T40; T45; T50; T55 (30mmL)4pc

Bits

1/4"Hex-1/4"Sq. (25mmL)1pc

Others

9pc

14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 22; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm12pc

Spark plug 16; 20.6 mm2pc

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80243)1pc

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)2pc

1/2"1pc

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M) for extension1pc

1/2"DR. Part

1/2"DR.x5/16"(F)1pc

4.5"(115mm)

1/4"

8; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 17; 19; 22 mm
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91pc 1/4" & 1/2" Combination set 

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm12pc

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80222)1pc

2"(50mm); 4"(100mm)2pc

4.5"(115mm)1pc

1/4"1pc

1/4"DR.x1/4"(F)1pc

Flexible extension 5.8"(145mm)1pc

1pc

1pc

4911 2/20.3/21.3/1.5' 10000g

1/4"DR. Part

Magnetic socket pick-up (25mmL)

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)

1/4" PH.0; PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (30mmL)4pc

3pc

1/4" 5.5; 7 mm (30mmL)2pc

1/4" 2; 3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mm (30mmL)

1/4" PZ.1; PZ.2; PZ.3 (30mmL)

8pc

1/4" T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; 

             T-30H; T-40H (30mmL)

7pc

8; 10; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21 mm12pc

22; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm (77mmL)5pc

Spark plug 16; 20.6 mm2pc

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80243)1pc

15"(380mm)1pc

10"(250mm)1pc

Wobble extension 2"(50mm); 5"(125mm)2pc

1/2"1pc

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M) for extension1pc

1/2"DR. Part

Bits

15 (180mmL)1pc

6 (210mmL)1pc

8"(200mm)1pc

7"(175mm)1pc

10"(250mm)1pc

300gw1pc

Others

PH.2 (100mmL)

1pc PH.1 (25mmL)

1pc

6.5mm (150mmL)

5.5mm (25mmL)1pc

1pc

6; 8; 10; 12; 13; 14; 15; 17; 19; 22 mm10pc

1/4"DR. 4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm12pc

1/2"DR. 8; 10; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21 mm12pc

1/2"DR. 22; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm (77mmL)5pc

Changed items

4911-9 2/20.2/21.2/1.5' 10000g
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5/16" PH.3; PH.4 (30mmL)2pc

5/16" PZ.3; PZ.4 (30mmL)2pc

5/16" 8; 10; 12 mm (30mmL)3pc

5/16" 7; 8; 10; 12; 14 mm (30mmL)5pc

5/16" T40; T45; T50; T55 (30mmL)4pc

Bits

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm13pc

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm (50mmL)8pc

PH.1; PH.2 (32mmL)2pc

PZ.1; PZ.2 (32mmL)2pc

4; 5.5; 6.5 mm (32mmL)3pc

3; 4; 5; 6 mm (32mmL)4pc

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80222)1pc

2pc

1pc

1pc

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)1pc

4941 3/18.2/19.2/1.1' 7000g

1/4"DR. Part

T8; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30 (32mmL)7pc

Others

1.5; 2; 2.5 mm3pc

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21; 

22; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm
17pc

5pc

Spark plug 16; 20.6 mm

14; 15; 17; 19; 22 mm (77mmL)

2pc

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80242)1pc

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)2pc

1/2"DR. Part

1/2"1pc

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M) for extension1pc

1/2"DR.x5/16"(F)1pc

1/4"DR. 4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm13pc

Changed items

4941-5 3/18.2/19.2/1.1' 7000g

1/2"DR. 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 

               20; 21; 22; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm

17pc

1/4"DR. 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm (50mmL)8pc

1/2"DR. 14; 15; 17; 19; 22 mm (77mmL)5pc

1/4"DR. 4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm13pc

Changed items

4941-9 3/18.2/19.2/1.1' 7000g

1/2"DR. 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 

               20; 21; 22; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm

17pc

1/4"DR. 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm (50mmL)8pc

1/2"DR. 14; 15; 17; 19; 22 mm (77mmL)5pc

2"(50mm); 4"(100mm)

4.5"(115mm)

1/4"

94pc 1/4" & 1/2" Socket combination set
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4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10 mm

E4; E5; E6; E7; E8; E10

9pc

6pc

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80222)1pc

4"(100mm); 6"(150mm)2pc

4.5"(115mm)1pc

1/4"1pc

1/4"DR.x1/4"(F)1pc

1pc

1pc

41021 2/20.2/21.2/1.5' 9750g

1/4"DR. Part

Flexible extension 5.8"(145mm)

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)

1/4" T-6H; T-7H; T-8H; T-9H; T-10H; T-15H; 

         T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; T-30H; T-40H (25mmL)

11pc

1/4" 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mm (25mmL)10pc

Bits

8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 

21; 22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm
20pc

E10; E12; E14; E16; E185pc

Spark plug 16; 20.6 mm2pc

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80243)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

Wobble extension 2"(50mm)

1pc

10"(250mm)

2pc

1/2"

1pc

1pc

1pc

1/2"DR. Part

102pc 1/4" & 1/2" Combination set 

1; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

7"(175mm)1pc

Multi-function magnetic pick-up1pc

8"(200mm)1pc

Hammer PH.1 (80mmL); PH.2 (100mmL)2pc

Hammer 5.5mm (125mmL); 6.5mm (150mmL)2pc

8x10; 11x13; 12x14; 17x19 mm4pc

8; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 21; 22; 24 mm14pc

Others

1/4"DR. 4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10 mm9pc

1/2"DR. 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

              19; 20; 21; 22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm

20pc

Changed items

41021-9 2/20/21/1.5' 9750g
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4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm12pc

1pc

2pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)

1pc

1pc

41071 2/22.6/23.6/1.5' 11.2kg

1/4"DR. Part

Magnetic socket pick-up (25mmL)

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80222)

2"(50mm); 4"(100mm)

4.5"(115mm)

1/4"

1/4"DR.x1/4"(F)

Flexible extension 5.8"(145mm)

4pc

3pc

2pc

8pc

7pc

1/4" PH.0; PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (30mmL)

1/4" PZ.1; PZ.2; PZ.3 (30mmL)

1/4" 5.5; 7 mm (30mmL)

1/4" 2; 3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mm (30mmL)

1/4" T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; T-27H;

             T-30H; T-40H (30mmL)

8; 10; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21 mm12pc

22; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm (77mmL)5pc

Spark plug 16; 20.6 mm2pc

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80243)1pc

15"(380mm)

10"(250mm)

Wobble extension 2"(50mm); 5"(125mm)

1pc

1/2"

1pc

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M) for extension

2pc

1pc

1pc

1/2"DR. Part

Bits

107pc 1/4" & 1/2" Combination set 

15 (180mmL)1pc

10"(250mm)1pc

300gw1pc

20pc Blade feeler gauge (618)1pc

8x10; 10x12; 11x13; 12x14; 17x19 mm5pc

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 21; 22 mm
16pc

2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12; 14 mm10pc

Others

7"(175mm)1pc

8; 10; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21 mm

1/4"DR. 4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm12pc

1/2"DR. 8; 10; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21 mm12pc

1/2"DR. 22; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm (77mmL)5pc

Changed items

41071-9 2/22.7/23.7/1.5' 11.2kg
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108pc 1/4" & 1/2" Socket combination set 

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm13pc

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm (50mmL)8pc

E4; E5; E6; E7; E85pc

PH.1; PH.2 (32mmL)2pc

PZ.1; PZ.2 (32mmL)2pc

4; 5.5; 6.5 mm (32mmL)3pc

3; 4; 5; 6 mm (32mmL)4pc

7pc

1pc

2pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

41082 3/21.6/22.6/1.6' 7600g

1/4"DR. Part

T8; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30 (32mmL)

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80222)

2"(50mm); 4"(100mm)

4.5"(115mm)

1/4"

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)

Bits

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm
17pc

14; 15; 17; 19; 22 mm (77mmL)5pc

E10; E11; E12; E14; E16; E18; E20; E24

Spark plug 16; 20.6 mm

8pc

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80242)

10"(250mm)

Wobble extension 5"(125mm)

2pc

1/2"

1pc

1/2"DR.x5/16"(F)

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1/2"DR. Part

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M) for extension

5/16" PH.3; PH.4 (30mmL)2pc

5/16" PZ.3; PZ.4 (30mmL)2pc

5/16" 8; 10; 12 mm (30mmL)3pc

5/16" 7; 8; 10; 12; 14 mm (30mmL)5pc

5/16" T40; T45; T50; T55; T60 (30mmL)5pc

Bits

3pc 1.5; 2; 2.5 mm

Others

1/4"DR. 4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm13pc

Changed items

41082-9 3/21.6/22.6/1.6' 7600g

1/2"DR. 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

                     22; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm

17pc

1/4"DR. 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm (50mmL)8pc

1/2"DR. 14; 15; 17; 19; 22 mm (77mmL)5pc
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110pc 1/4" & 1/2" Combination set 

Bits

1/4" PH.0; PH.1; PH.2 (30mmL)3pc

5/16" PH.3; PH.4 (30mmL)2pc

1/4" PZ.1; PZ.2 (30mmL)2pc

5/16" PZ.3; PZ.4 (30mmL)2pc

1/4" 3; 4; 5.5; 6.5 mm (30mmL)4pc

5/16" 8; 10; 12 mm (30mmL)3pc

1/4" 3; 4; 5; 6 mm (30mmL)4pc

5/16" 7; 8; 10; 12; 14 mm (70mmL)5pc

1/4" T8; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30 (30mmL)7pc

5/16" T40; T45; T50; T55 (30mmL)4pc

4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm10pc

1pc

2pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

41101 2/20.6/21.6/1.5' 10.4kg

1/4"DR. Part

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80222)

2"(50mm); 4"(100mm)

1/4"

1/4"DR.x1/4"(F)

Flexible extension 5.8"(145mm)

1pc 6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21; 

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm
18pc

E10; E11; E12; E14; E16; E18; E20; E248pc

Spark plug 16; 20.6 mm2pc

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80243)

15"(380mm)

3"(75mm); 10"(250mm)

1pc

1/2"

1pc

1/2"DR.x5/16"(F)

2pc

1pc

1pc

1/2"DR. Part

7"(175mm)1pc

300gw1pc

PH.2 (100mmL)

1pc PH.2 (25mmL)

1pc

6.5mm (150mmL)

1pc 6.5mm (25mmL)

1pc

Others

10"(250mm)1pc

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 19;

22; 24; 27 mm
16pc
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4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm12pc

6pc

2pc

3pc

7pc

7pc

7pc

1pc

2pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

41182 2/24.7/25.7/2.1' 12.3kg

1/4"DR. Part

7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12 mm (50mmL)

4pc PH.0; PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (32mmL)

PZ.1; PZ.2 (32mmL)

4; 5.5; 6.5 mm (32mmL)

3 ; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mm (32mmL)

T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40 (32mmL)

T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; T-30H; 

T-40H (32mmL)

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)

2"(50mm); 4"(100mm)

1/4"

3/8"(F)x1/4"(M) for extension

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21; 

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm
18pc

13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 21; 22; 24 mm (77mmL)10pc

Spark plug 16; 20.6 mm2pc

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80243)

1/2"

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

1pc

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M) for extension

2pc

1/2"DR.x10mm(F)

1pc

1pc

1pc

1/2"DR. Part

QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth (80228)

3pc

4pc

10mm 10; 12; 14 mm (30mmL)

10mm T40; T45; T50; T55 (30mmL)

Bits

118pc 1/4" & 1/2" Combination set 

1/4"DR. QR curved-shank ratchet handle 

36teeth (802227)
1pc

1/2"DR. QR curved-shank ratchet handle 

36teeth (802427)          
1pc

Changed items

41182-27 2/24.6/25.6/2.1' 12.3kg

7"(175mm)

2pc

300gw

6pc

12 (150mmL); 19 (200mmL)

4 (185mmL)

2 (140mmL); 3 (150mmL); 4 (190mmL); 

5 (200mmL); 6 (210mmL); 8 (215mmL) (50613)

1pc

7"(175mm)1pc

1pc

1pc

Others

1pc

8"(200mm); 12"(300mm)2pc

2pc

4pc

PH.1 (80mmL); PH.2 (100mmL)

3mm (75mmL); 4mm (100mmL);

5.5mm (125mmL); 6.5mm (150mmL)

10"(250mm)
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131pc 1/4" & 1/2" Socket combination set 

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm12pc

7pc

2pc

4pc

6pc

7pc

7pc

1pc

3pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

41311 3/24.3/25.3/1.76' 7898g

1/4"DR. Part

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12 mm (50mmL)

4pc PH.0; PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (32mmL)

PZ.1; PZ.2 (32mmL)

4; 5.5; 6.5; 7 mm (32mmL)

3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8 mm (32mmL)

T8; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30 (32mmL)

T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; T-30H; 

T-40H (32mmL)

1/4"DR.x1/4"(F)

2"(50mm); 4"(100mm); 6"(150mm)

1/4"

3/8"(F)x1/4"(M) for extension

1pc 6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21; 

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm
18pc

13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 21; 22; 24 mm (77mmL)10pc

10; 12 mm (55mmL); 14 mm (65mmL)3pc

T40; T45; T50; T55 (55mmL)4pc

Spark plug 16; 20.6 mm2pc

1/2"DR. Part

QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth (80228)

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80243)

1/2"

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

1pc

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M) for extension

2pc

1pc

1pc

Bits

1/4" 2; 4; 6; 8; 10 mm (25mmL)

         1/4" (25mmL)

1/4" 1; 2; 3; 4 (25mmL)

6pc

4pc

1/4" 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6 mm (25mmL)6pc

1/4" 5/64"; 3/32"; 7/64"; 1/8"; 9/64"; 5/32" (25mmL)6pc

1/4" 4; 6; 8; 10; 12; 14 mm (25mmL)6pc

1/4" No.0; No.1; No.2; No.3 (25mmL)4pc

1/4"DR. QR curved-shank ratchet handle 

36teeth (802227)
1pc

1/2"DR. QR curved-shank ratchet handle 

36teeth (802427)
1pc

Changed items

41311-27 3/24.3/25.3/1.76' 7898g
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139pc 1/4" & 1/2" Combination set 

4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm10pc

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80222)1pc

2"(50mm); 4"(100mm)2pc

4.5"(115mm)1pc

1/4"1pc

1/4"DR.x1/4"(F)1pc

Flexible extension 5.8"(145mm)1pc

1pc

41391 2/22.8/23.8/1.5' 11.3kg

1/4"DR. Part

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm
18pc

Spark plug 16; 20.6 mm2pc

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80243)

15"(380mm)

1pc

3"(75mm); 10"(250mm)

1/2"

1/2"DR.x5/16"(F)

1pc

2pc

1pc

1pc

1/2"DR. Part

19 (200mmL); 25 (220mmL)2pc

4 (185mmL)1pc

7"(175mm)1pc

10"(250mm)1pc

300gw1pc

Multi-purpose crimping tool1pc

Terminal pack 26pc

PH.2 (25mmL)1pc

PH.2 (100mmL)1pc

6.5mm (25mmL)1pc

6.5mm (150mmL)1pc

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 19; 

22; 24; 27 mm
16pc

Others

2 (140mmL); 3 (150mmL); 4 (190mmL); 5 (200mmL)4pc

Bits

1/4" PH.0; PH.1; PH.2 (30mmL)3pc

5/16" PH.3; PH.4 (30mmL)2pc

1/4" PZ.1; PZ.2 (30mmL)2pc

5/16" PZ.3; PZ.4 (30mmL)2pc

1/4" 4; 5.5; 6.5 mm (30mmL)3pc

5/16" 8; 10; 12 mm (30mmL)3pc

1/4" 3; 4; 5; 6; 8 mm (30mmL)5pc

5/16" 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (70mmL)7pc

1/4" T8; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30 (30mmL)7pc

5/16" T40; T45; T50; T55 (30mmL)4pc
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4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10 mm9pc

5pc

1pc

3pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

41421 2/27.2/28.2/1.5' 13kg

1/4"DR. Part

1pc 6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)

E4; E5; E6; E7; E8

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80222)

2"(50mm); 4"(100mm); 6"(150mm)

1/4"

3/8"(F)x1/4"(M) for extension

1/4"DR.x1/4"(F)

Flexible extension 5.8"(145mm)

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 17; 18; 19; 21; 22 mm15pc

QR flexible ratchet handle 30teeth (802318)1pc

3"(75mm); 6"(150mm)2pc

3/8"1pc

3/8"DR. Part

8; 10; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21; 22;

23; 24; 25; 27; 30; 32 mm
19pc

E10; E12; E14; E16; E205pc

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80243)

3"(75mm); 10"(250mm)

17"(430mm)

1pc

1/2"

1pc

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M) for extension

2pc

1pc

1pc

10.2"(260mm)1pc

1/2"DR. Part

1/4"DR. 4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10 mm9pc

1/2"DR. 8; 10; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 

                20; 21; 22; 23; 24; 25; 27; 30; 32 mm

19pc

Changed items

41421-9 2/27.3/28.3/1.5' 13kg

7"(175mm)1pc

300gw1pc

PH.1 (25mmL)1pc

PH.2 (100mmL)1pc

Hammer PH.2 (100mmL)1pc

5.5mm (25mmL)1pc

6.5mm (150mmL)1pc

Others

10"(250mm)1pc

Hammer 6.5mm (150mmL)1pc

8x10; 10x12; 11x13; 12x14; 17x19 mm5pc

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 21; 22; 24 mm
17pc

2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12; 14 mm10pc

Magnetic spark plug (thin-wall) 14; 16 mm2pc

142pc 1/4" & 3/8" & 1/2" Combination set 

4pc

4pc

3pc

8pc

7pc

1/4" PH.0; PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (30mmL)

1/4" PZ.0; PZ.1; PZ.2; PZ.3 (30mmL)

1/4" 4; 5.5; 7 mm (30mmL)

1/4" 2; 3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mm (30mmL)

1/4" T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; 

        T-30H; T-40H (30mmL)

Bits



7-42

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm12pc

5pc

5pc

2pc

3pc

4pc

7pc

7pc

1pc

3pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

41801 2/23.4/24.4/2.27' 11.5kg

1/4"DR. Part

6; 7; 8; 9; 10 mm (50mmL)

4pc PH.0; PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (32mmL)

PZ.1; PZ.2 (32mmL)

4; 5.5; 6.5 mm (32mmL)

3; 4; 5; 6 mm (32mmL)

T8; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30 (32mmL)

T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; T-30H; 

T-40H (32mmL)

1/4"DR.x1/4"(F)

2"(50mm); 4"(100mm); 6"(150mm)

1/4"

3/8"(F)x1/4"(M) for extension

1pc 6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)

QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth (80228)

180pc 1/4" & 3/8" & 1/2" Socket combination set 

1/4"DR. QR curved-shank ratchet handle 

 36teeth (802227)
1pc

3/8"DR. QR curved-shank ratchet handle 

36teeth (802327)          
1pc

Changed items

41801-27 2/23.2/24.2/2.27' 11.5kg

1/2"DR. QR curved-shank ratchet handle 

36teeth (802427)          
1pc

E4; E5; E6; E7; E8

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19 mm10pc

11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17 mm (63mmL)7pc

E10; E11; E12; E144pc

7; 8 mm (50mmL)2pc

1pc

3"(75mm); 6"(150mm)2pc

3/8"DR. Part

7; 8; 10 mm (50mmL)3pc

T40; T45; T50 (50mmL)3pc

M5; M6; M8; M9; M10 (50mmL)5pc

3/8"

1/2"(F)x3/8"(M) for extension

1pc

1pc

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80233)

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21; 

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm
18pc

18; 19; 21; 22; 24 mm (77mmL)5pc

E16; E18; E20; E22; E245pc

12 mm (55mmL); 14 mm (65mmL); 17 mm (70mmL)3pc

T55; T60 (55mmL)

M12; M14 (55mmL)

2pc

2pc

Spark plug 16; 20.6 mm2pc

1/2"DR. Part

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80243)

1/2"

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

1pc

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M) for extension

2pc

1pc

1pc

Bits

1/4" 2; 4; 6; 8; 10 mm (25mmL)

          1/4" (25mmL)

1/4" 1; 2; 3; 4 (25mmL)

6pc

4pc

1/4" 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6 mm (25mmL)6pc

1/4" 5/64"; 3/32"; 7/64"; 1/8"; 9/64"; 5/32" (25mmL)6pc

1/4" 4; 6; 8; 10; 12; 14 mm (25mmL)6pc

1/4" No.0; No.1; No.2; No.3 (25mmL)4pc

1/4" TS8; TS10; TS15; TS20; TS25; TS27;

             TS30; TS40; TS45; TS50 (21013)

10pc
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23pc 1/2"DR. CabinBox Main set

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M) for extension

18pc

2pc

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80249)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

1pc 1/2"

1pc

1pc

4234A 4/15.9/16.9/0.9' 4125g

4234A+2421 4/18.6/19.6/0.9' 5025g

65pc 1/4" & 1/2" CabinBox set

3.2; 4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm

1/4"

3/8"(F)x1/4"(M) for extension1pc

1pc

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80229)1pc

2"(50mm); 6"(150mm)2pc

14pc

1/4"DR.x1/4"(F)1pc

Magnetic socket pick-up (25mmL)1pc

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)1pc

31pc 1/2"DR. CabinBox set

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M) for extension

18pc

2pc

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80249)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

1pc 1/2"

1pc

1pc

1/2"DR. Part (4234A)

4234A+4091 4/19.1/20.1/0.9' 5064g

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M) for extension

18pc

2pc

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80249)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

1pc 1/2"

1pc

1pc

1/2"DR. Part (4234A)

5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (55mmL)

14mm (65mmL)8pc

17mm (70mmL)

1/2"DR. Part (4091)

1/4"DR. Part (2421)

1/4" 4; 5.5; 6.5 mm (25mmL)

1/4" 3; 4; 5; 6; 8 mm (25mmL)5pc

3pc

1/4" PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (25mmL)3pc

1/4" PZ.1; PZ.2; PZ.3 (25mmL)3pc

1/4" T10; T15; T20; T25; T30; T40 (25mmL)6pc

Bits (2421)
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23pc 1/2"DR. CabinBox Main set

88pc 1/4" & 1/2" CabinBox set

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M) for extension

18pc

2pc

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80249)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

1pc 1/2"

1pc

1pc

4234B 3/13.5/14.5/1' 4500g

4234B+2641 3/18.5/19.5/1' 7000g

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M) for extension

18pc

2pc

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80249)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

1pc 1/2"

1pc

1pc

1/2"DR. Part (4234B)

1.27; 1.5; 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10 mm (5102XLB)10pc

3.2; 4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm

4.5"(115mm)

1/4"

14pc

1pc

1pc

5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm9pc

PZ.1; PZ.2; PZ.3 (32mmL)3pc

4; 5.5; 6.5 mm (32mmL)3pc

3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mm (32mmL)7pc

T8; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40 (32mmL)8pc

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80229)1pc

Magnetic socket pick-up (25mmL)1pc

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)1pc

PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (32mmL)3pc

2"(50mm); 4"(100mm); 6"(150mm)3pc

1/4"DR. Part (2641)

Others (2641)
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97pc 1/4" & 1/2" CabinBox set

4234B+2742-8 3/16.5/17.5/1' 5490g

59pc 3/8" & 1/2" CabinBox set

4234B+3361 3/21.5/22.5/1' 7910g

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M) for extension

18pc

2pc

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80249)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

1pc 1/2"

1pc

1pc

1/2"DR. Part (4234B)

1/4"

Magnetic socket pick-up (25mmL)

1pc

1pc

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm

T-8H; T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; 

T-30H; T-40H (32mmL)

12pc

8pc

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm (50mmL)12pc

E4; E5; E6; E7; E8; E10 (50mmL)6pc

PH.0; PH.1; PH.2 (32mmL)3pc

PZ.0; PZ.1; PZ.2 (32mmL)3pc

4; 5.5; 6.5 mm (32mmL)3pc

3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mm (32mmL)7pc

QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth (80228)1pc

2"(50mm); 4"(100mm); 6"(150mm)3pc

E4; E5; E6; E7; E8; E106pc

T8; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40 (32mmL)8pc

1/4"DR. Part (2742-8)

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M) for extension

18pc

2pc

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80249)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

1pc 1/2"

1pc

1pc

1/2"DR. Part (4234B)

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 20; 21; 22  mm
17pc

Spark plug 16; 20.6 mm2pc

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80239)1pc

3"(75mm); 6"(150mm); 9"(225mm)3pc

3/8"1pc

1/2"(F)x3/8"(M) for extension1pc

3/8"DR. Part (3361)

7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17 mm11pc

Others (3361)
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37pc 1/2"DR. CabinBox set

4234B+4143 3/21.0/22.0/1' 7010g

81pc 1/2"DR. CabinBox set

4234B+4583 3/19.9/20.9/1' 6675g

39pc 1/2"DR. CabinBox set

4234B+5161 3/18.7/19.7/1' 6833g

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm
18pc

2pc

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80249)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

1pc

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M) for extension

1pc 1/2"

1pc

1/2"DR. Part (4234B)

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M) for extension

18pc

2pc

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80249)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

1pc 1/2"

1pc

1pc

1/2"DR. Part (4234B)

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M) for extension

18pc

2pc

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80249)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

1pc 1/2"

1pc

1pc

1/2"DR. Part (4234B)

6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 

19; 22; 24 mm
16pc

Others (5161)

E8; E10; E11; E12; E14; E16; E18; E20; E22; E2410pc

1/2"DR. Part (4583)

10mm 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (30mmL)7pc

7pc

9pc

9pc

10mm M5; M6; M7; M8; M9; M10; M12 (30mmL)

10mm M5; M6; M7; M8; M9; M10; M12 (75mmL)

10mm T20; T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; T50; 

            T55; T60 (30mmL)

10mm T20; T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; T50; 

            T55; T60 (75mmL)

7pc

3/8"DR.x10mm(F); 1/2"DR.x10mm(F)2pc

10mm 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (75mmL)

7pc

Bits (4583)

10; 12; 13; 14; 15; 17; 19; 21; 22; 23; 24; 27; 

30; 32 mm (77mmL)
14pc

1/2"DR. Part (4143)
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24pc 1/2"DR. CabinBox Main set

4243B 3/15.7/16.7/1' 5230g

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm

1/2"

18pc

1pc

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80249)

15"(380mm)

2pc 5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

1pc

1pc

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M) for extension1pc

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21;

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm

1/2"

18pc

1pc

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80249)

15"(380mm)

2pc 5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

1pc

1pc

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M) for extension1pc

52pc 1/2"DR. CabinBox set

4243B+4283 3/18.8/19.8/1' 5973g

1/2"DR. Part (4243B)

Bits (4283)

10mm 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (30mmL) 

10mm 5; 6; 8; 10 mm (75mmL)

10mm T20; T25; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55 (30mmL)

3/8"DR.x10mm(F); 1/2"DR.x10mm(F)

10mm M5; M6; M8; M10 (30mmL)

10mm M6; M8; M10; M12 (75mmL)

7pc

4pc

7pc

4pc

4pc

2pc
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17pc 1/2"DR. Socket combination set (SAE)

5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 15/32"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 19/32"; 

5/8"; 11/16"; 3/4"; 13/16"; 7/8"; 1"

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80243)

5"(125mm)

13pc

Spark plug 20.6mm (13/16")1pc

1pc

1pc

4173S 6/18.2/19.2/0.7' 2660g

10"(250mm)1pc

5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 15/32"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 19/32"; 

5/8"; 11/16"; 3/4"; 13/16"; 7/8"; 1"
13pc

Changed items

4173S-9 6/16.0/17.0/0.7' 2660g

5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 15/32"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 19/32"; 

5/8"; 11/16"; 3/4"; 13/16"; 7/8"; 1"
13pc

Changed items

4173S-5 6/18.1/19.1/0.7' 2660g

24pc 1/2"DR. Socket combination set (SAE)

5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 19/32"; 5/8"; 

11/16"; 3/4"; 25/32"; 13/16"; 7/8"; 15/16"; 1"; 

1-1/16"; 1-1/8"; 1-3/16"; 1-1/4"

18pc

Changed items

4243S-9 4/20.4/21.4/0.9' 5500g

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80243)

15"(380mm)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

18pc

2pc

10"(250mm)1pc

1/2"1pc

1pc

1pc

4243S 4/20.4/21.4/0.9' 5500g

5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 19/32"; 5/8"; 

11/16"; 3/4"; 25/32"; 13/16"; 7/8"; 15/16"; 1"; 

1-1/16"; 1-1/8"; 1-3/16"; 1-1/4"

5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 19/32"; 5/8"; 

11/16"; 3/4"; 25/32"; 13/16"; 7/8"; 15/16"; 1"; 

1-1/16"; 1-1/8"; 1-3/16"; 1-1/4"

18pc

Changed items

4243S-5 4/20.8/21.8/0.9' 5500g
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5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 19/32"; 5/8"; 

11/16"; 3/4"; 25/32"; 13/16"; 7/8"; 15/16"; 1"; 

1-1/16"; 1-1/8"; 1-3/16"; 1-1/4"

18pc

Changed items

4245BS-7 4/20.7/21.7/0.9' 5175g

24pc 1/2"DR. Socket combination set (SAE)

5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 19/32"; 5/8"; 

11/16"; 3/4"; 25/32"; 13/16"; 7/8"; 15/16"; 1"; 

1-1/16"; 1-1/8"; 1-3/16"; 1-1/4"

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80244)

15"(380mm)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

18pc

2pc

10"(250mm)1pc

1/2"1pc

1pc

1pc

4245BS 4/20.9/21.9/0.9' 5175g

24pc 1/2"DR. Socket combination set (SAE)

5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 19/32"; 5/8"; 

11/16"; 3/4"; 25/32"; 13/16"; 7/8"; 15/16"; 1"; 

1-1/16"; 1-1/8"; 1-3/16"; 1-1/4"

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80244)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

10"(250mm)

18pc

1pc

1/2"1pc

16.3"(415mm)1pc

1pc

2pc

4245S 4/20.2/21.2/0.9' 5175g

5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 19/32"; 5/8"; 

11/16"; 3/4"; 25/32"; 13/16"; 7/8"; 15/16"; 1"; 

1-1/16"; 1-1/8"; 1-3/16"; 1-1/4"

18pc

Changed items

4245S-9 4/20.3/21.3/0.9' 5175g

5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 19/32"; 5/8"; 

11/16"; 3/4"; 25/32"; 13/16"; 7/8"; 15/16"; 1"; 

1-1/16"; 1-1/8"; 1-3/16"; 1-1/4"

18pc

Changed items

4245S-7 4/20.7/21.7/0.9' 5175g
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5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 19/32"; 5/8"; 

11/16"; 3/4"; 25/32"; 13/16"; 7/8"; 15/16"; 1"; 

1-1/16"; 1-1/8"; 1-3/16"; 1-1/4"

18pc

Changed items

4246S-5 4/18.2/19.2/0.9' 5150g

5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 19/32"; 5/8"; 

11/16"; 3/4"; 25/32"; 13/16"; 7/8"; 15/16"; 1"; 

1-1/16"; 1-1/8"; 1-3/16"; 1-1/4"

Spark plug 20.6mm (13/16")

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80243)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

18pc

2pc

10"(250mm)1pc

1/2"1pc

1pc

1pc

4246S 4/18.0/19.0/0.9' 5150g

24pc 1/2"DR. Socket combination set (SAE)

1/4"; 5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 

11/16"; 3/4"; 25/32"; 13/16"; 7/8"; 15/16"; 1"; 

1-1/16"; 1-1/8"; 1-3/16"; 1-1/4"

18pc

Changed items

4246SB-9 4/15.8/16.8/0.87' 4000g

1/4"; 5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 

11/16"; 3/4"; 25/32"; 13/16"; 7/8"; 15/16"; 1"; 

1-1/16"; 1-1/8"; 1-3/16"; 1-1/4"

Spark plug 20.6mm (13/16")

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80243)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

18pc

2pc

10"(250mm)1pc

1/2"1pc

1pc

1pc

4246SB-5 4/16.0/17.0/0.87' 4000g

24pc 1/2"DR. Socket combination set (SAE)
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31pc 1/2"DR. 6pt. Flank socket & combination wrench set (S&M)

10; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19 mm

3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 11/16"; 3/4"

Spark plug 16mm (5/8"); 20.6mm (13/16")

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80244)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

9pc

7pc

2pc

1/2"1pc

3/8"(F)x1/2"(M) for extension1pc

8; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 17; 19 mm8pc

2pc

1pc

4312 4/15.0/16.0/0.87' 3800g

32pc 1/2"DR. 6pt. Flank socket & combination wrench set (SAE)

5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 19/32"; 5/8"; 11/16"; 

3/4"; 25/32"; 13/16"; 15/16"; 1-1/16"; 1-1/8"; 1-1/4"

Spark plug 16mm (5/8"); 20.6mm (13/16")

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80243)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

15pc

2pc

10"(250mm)1pc

1/2"1pc

1/4"; 5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 

11/16"; 3/4"; 13/16"
10pc

2pc

1pc

4325 4/19.8/20.8/1.3' 5175g
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3/23.0/24.0/0.8' 7820g

41pc 1/2"DR. 6pt. Flank socket combination set (S&M)

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21; 

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm

3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 11/16"; 3/4"; 13/16"; 

7/8"; 15/16"; 1"; 1-1/16"; 1-1/8"; 1-3/16"; 1-1/4"

Spark plug 16mm (5/8"); 20.6mm (13/16")

QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth (80248)

15"(380mm)

18pc

1pc

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

1pc

10"(250mm)

2pc

1pc

1pc

15pc

2pc

4415

1/2"

8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20;

21; 22; 23; 24; 26; 27; 32 mm
20pc

3/8"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 11/16"4pc

Changed items

4321-7 4/22.2/23.2/0.9' 5550g

32pc 1/2"DR. Socket combination set (S&M)

8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20;

21; 22; 23; 24; 26; 27; 32 mm

3/8"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 11/16"

Spark plug 16mm (5/8"); 20.6mm (13/16")

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80245)

15"(380mm)

20pc

4pc

1pc

3"(75mm); 5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)3pc

1/2"1pc

2pc

1pc

4321 4/21.7/22.7/0.9' 5550g

41pc 1/2"DR. Socket combination set (S&M)

4/26.4/27.4/0.9' 6650g

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21; 

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm

3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 11/16"; 3/4"; 13/16"; 

7/8"; 15/16"; 1"; 1-1/16"; 1-1/8"; 1-3/16"; 1-1/4"

18pc

15pc

Changed items

4412-5 4/27.1/28.1/0.9' 6650g

10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19; 20; 21; 

22; 23; 24; 27; 30; 32 mm

3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 11/16"; 3/4"; 13/16"; 

7/8"; 15/16"; 1"; 1-1/16"; 1-1/8"; 1-3/16"; 1-1/4"

Spark plug 16mm (5/8"); 20.6mm (13/16")

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80242)

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)

18pc

1pc

10"(250mm)

2pc

1/2"

1pc

1pc

1pc

15pc

2pc

4412

16.3"(415mm)
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64pc 3/8" & 1/2" Socket combination set (S&M)

13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19 mm 

3/8"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 11/16"

8; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19 mm (63mmL)

3/8"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 11/16" (63mmL)

Spark plug 16mm (5/8"); 18mm; 20.6mm (13/16")

7pc

4pc

3pc

QR pear ratchet handle 20teeth (80235)1pc

3"(75mm); 10"(250mm)2pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

6.5"(165mm)

3/8"

1/2"(F)x3/8"(M) for extension

11pc

4pc

4641 2/21.5/22.5/0.87' 11kg

3/8"DR. Part

20; 21; 22; 23; 24; 25; 26; 27; 28; 30; 32 mm

13/16"; 1"; 1-1/8" (77mmL)

12pt. WW  3/16"; 1/4"; 5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 

1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"; 3/4"

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80245)

11pc

3pc

1pc

15"(380mm)1pc

5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)2pc

1pc

1pc

1/2"

16.3"(415mm)

9pc

1/2"DR. Part

65pc 1/4" & 1/2" & 3/4" Socket combination set (S&M)

4; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12 mm

3/16"; 1/4"; 3/8"

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80222)

5.5"(140mm)

2"(50mm); 6"(150mm)

9pc

3pc

2pc

4.5"(115mm)1pc

1/4"1pc

1pc 6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)

1pc Cross bar 115mm (8032115A)

1pc

1pc

4652 2/26.9/27.9/0.87' 14.2kg

1/4"DR. Part

8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 19; 20; 21; 

22; 23; 24; 26; 27; 29; 30; 32 mm

15"(380mm)

21pc

3/8"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 11/16"; 1"5pc

1pc

1pc

3"(75mm); 5"(125mm); 10"(250mm)3pc

10"(250mm)1pc

1pc

1pc

1/2"

Cross bar 150mm (8034150A)

1/2"DR. Part

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80242)

26; 27; 29; 30; 32; 35; 36; 38; 41 mm9pc

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (8026500)1pc

8"(200mm)1pc

3/4"DR. Part
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163pc 1/2"DR. Socket set

Each 13pcs - 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm

Each   9pcs - 22; 23 mm

Each   8pcs - 24; 26 mm

Each   7pcs - 27; 30 mm

65pc

Short socket storage

L58 x W11 x H45 cm (50141S)
1pc

Each 12pcs - 16; 17 mm

Each 10pcs - 19; 21 mm

24pc

20pc

14pc

Each   6pcs - 32 mm6pc

18pc

16pc

41631S 1/24.3/25.3/2.35' 24.3kg

163pc 1/2"DR. Deep socket set

Each 13pcs - 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm

Each   9pcs - 22; 23 mm

Each   8pcs - 24; 26 mm

Each   7pcs - 27; 30 mm

65pc

Short socket storage

L58 x W11 x H45 cm (50141S)
1pc

Each 12pcs - 16; 17 mm

Each 10pcs - 19; 21 mm

24pc

20pc

14pc

Each   6pcs - 32 mm6pc

18pc

16pc

41631S-7 1/24.3/25.3/2.35' 24.3kg

Each 13pcs - 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm (77mmL)

Each   9pcs - 22; 23 mm (77mmL)

Each   8pcs - 24; 26 mm (77mmL)

Each   7pcs - 27; 30 mm (77mmL)

65pc

Deep socket storage

L58 x W11 x H45 cm (50141D)
1pc

Each 12pcs - 16; 17 mm (77mmL)

Each 10pcs - 19; 21 mm (77mmL) 

24pc

20pc

14pc

Each   6pcs - 32 mm (77mmL)6pc

18pc

16pc

41631D 1/45.8/46.8/1.55' 45.8kg

Each 13pcs - 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm (77mmL)

Each   9pcs - 22; 23 mm (77mmL)

Each   8pcs - 24; 26 mm (77mmL)

Each   7pcs - 27; 30 mm (77mmL)

65pc

Deep socket storage

L58 x W11 x H45 cm (50141D)
1pc

Each 12pcs - 16; 17 mm (77mmL)

Each 10pcs - 19; 21 mm (77mmL) 

24pc

20pc

14pc

Each   6pcs - 32 mm (77mmL)6pc

18pc

16pc

41631D-7 1/45.8/46.8/1.55' 45.8kg

Each 13pcs - 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm (77mmL)

Each   9pcs - 22; 23 mm (77mmL)

Each   8pcs - 24; 26 mm (77mmL)

Each   7pcs - 27; 30 mm (77mmL)

65pc

Deep socket storage

L58 x W11 x H45 cm (50141D)
1pc

Each 12pcs - 16; 17 mm (77mmL)

Each 10pcs - 19; 21 mm (77mmL) 

24pc

20pc

14pc

Each   6pcs - 32 mm (77mmL)6pc

18pc

16pc

41631D-9 1/45.8/46.8/1.55' 45.8kg

Each 13pcs - 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm

Each   9pcs - 22; 23 mm

Each   8pcs - 24; 26 mm

Each   7pcs - 27; 30 mm

65pc

Short socket storage

L58 x W11 x H45 cm (50141S)
1pc

Each 12pcs - 16; 17 mm

Each 10pcs - 19; 21 mm

24pc

20pc

14pc

Each   6pcs - 32 mm6pc

18pc

16pc

41631S-9 1/24.3/25.3/2.35' 24.3kg
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153pc 1/2"DR. Socket set (SAE)

41531S 1/24.3/25.3/2.35' 24.3kg

Each 12pcs - 5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"

Each   9pcs - 13/16"; 7/8"

Each   8pcs - 15/16"; 1"

Each   7pcs - 1-1/16"; 1-1/8"

72pc

Short socket storage

L58 x W11 x H45 cm (50141SS)
1pc

Each 11pcs - 11/16"

Each 10pcs - 3/4"

11pc

10pc

14pc

Each   6pcs - 1-3/16"; 1-1/4"12pc

18pc

16pc

153pc 1/2"DR. Deep socket set (SAE)

41531D 1/45.8/46.8/1.55' 45.8kg

Each 12pcs - 5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 

                           5/8" (77mmL)

Each   9pcs - 13/16"; 7/8" (77mmL)

Each   8pcs - 15/16"; 1" (77mmL)

Each   7pcs - 1-1/16"; 1-1/8" (77mmL)

72pc

Deep socket storage 

L58 x W11 x H45 cm (50141DS)
1pc

Each 11pcs - 11/16" (77mmL)

Each 10pcs - 3/4" (77mmL)

11pc

10pc

14pc

Each   6pcs - 1-3/16"; 1-1/4" (77mmL)12pc

18pc

16pc

41531S-7 1/24.3/25.3/2.35' 24.3kg

Each 12pcs - 5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"

Each   9pcs - 13/16"; 7/8"

Each   8pcs - 15/16"; 1"

Each   7pcs - 1-1/16"; 1-1/8"

72pc

Short socket storage

L58 x W11 x H45 cm (50141SS)
1pc

Each 11pcs - 11/16"

Each 10pcs - 3/4"

11pc

10pc

14pc

Each   6pcs - 1-3/16"; 1-1/4"12pc

18pc

16pc

41531D-7 1/45.8/46.8/1.55' 45.8kg

Each 12pcs - 5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 

                           5/8" (77mmL)

Each   9pcs - 13/16"; 7/8" (77mmL)

Each   8pcs - 15/16"; 1" (77mmL)

Each   7pcs - 1-1/16"; 1-1/8" (77mmL)

72pc

Deep socket storage 

L58 x W11 x H45 cm (50141DS)
1pc

Each 11pcs - 11/16" (77mmL)

Each 10pcs - 3/4" (77mmL)

11pc

10pc

14pc

Each   6pcs - 1-3/16"; 1-1/4" (77mmL)12pc

18pc

16pc

41531D-9 1/45.8/46.8/1.55' 45.8kg

Each 12pcs - 5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 

                           5/8" (77mmL)

Each   9pcs - 13/16"; 7/8" (77mmL)

Each   8pcs - 15/16"; 1" (77mmL)

Each   7pcs - 1-1/16"; 1-1/8" (77mmL)

72pc

Deep socket storage 

L58 x W11 x H45 cm (50141DS)
1pc

Each 11pcs - 11/16" (77mmL)

Each 10pcs - 3/4" (77mmL)

11pc

10pc

14pc

Each   6pcs - 1-3/16"; 1-1/4" (77mmL)12pc

18pc

16pc

41531S-9 1/24.3/25.3/2.35' 24.3kg

Each 12pcs - 5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8"

Each   9pcs - 13/16"; 7/8"

Each   8pcs - 15/16"; 1"

Each   7pcs - 1-1/16"; 1-1/8"

72pc

Short socket storage

L58 x W11 x H45 cm (50141SS)
1pc

Each 11pcs - 11/16"

Each 10pcs - 3/4"

11pc

10pc

14pc

Each   6pcs - 1-3/16"; 1-1/4"12pc

18pc

16pc
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3-Layer socket display shelf

Short partition20pc

Medium partition 

Long partition 

20pc

15pc

50121 1/12.4/13.4/2' 12.4kg

48cm

35cm

42cm

3-Layer socket display shelf with 429pc sockets

Socket display shelf with size sticker 

L42 x W35 x H48 cm (50121A)
1pc

1/4"DR. Part

Each 10pcs - 4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 

                       12; 13; 14 mm

130pc

3/8"DR. Part

Each 10pcs - 8; 10; 12; 13; 14 mm          

Each   9pcs -       17; 19 mm

68pc

1/2"DR. Part

Each 20pcs - 21 mm          231pc

Each 10pcs - 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 

                         17; 18; 19; 20; 22; 23; 24 mm

Each   9pcs -   25; 26; 27 mm

Each   8pcs -  28; 30; 32 mm

50121A-429 1/34.6/36.7/2.8' 34.6kg

3-Layer socket display shelf with 452pc sockets

Socket display shelf with size sticker

L42 x W35 x H48 cm (50121D)
1pc

1/4"DR. Part

Each 10pcs - E4; E5; E6; E7; E8; E10; E11 70pc

Each 10pcs - 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 

                        14 mm (50mmL)

90pc

1/2"DR. Part

Each 10pcs - E8; E10; E11; E12; E14; E16; 

                            E18; E20; E22; E24 

100pc

Each 10pcs - 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 

                        18; 19; 20; 21; 22; 24 mm (77mmL)

192pc

Each   8pcs -   28; 30 mm (77mmL)

Each   9pcs - 27 mm (77mmL)

Each   7pcs - 32 mm (77mmL)

50121D-452 1/42.73/44.83/2.57' 42.7kg
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3-Layer socket display shelf with 408pc sockets (SAE)

Socket display shelf with size sticker 

L42 x W35 x H48 cm (50121C)
1pc

1/4"DR. Part

Each 10pcs - 5/32"; 3/16"; 7/32"; 1/4"; 9/32"; 

                          5/16"; 11/32"; 3/8"; 13/32"; 

                          7/16"; 15/32"; 1/2"; 9/16" 

130pc

1/2"DR. Part

Each 10pcs - 1/4"; 5/16"; 3/8"; 7/16"; 15/32"; 

                          1/2"; 9/16"; 19/32"; 5/8"; 11/16";

                      3/4"; 25/32"; 13/16"; 7/8"; 15/16"

192pc

86pc

Each   9pcs - 1"; 1-1/16"

Each   8pcs - 1-1/8"; 1-3/16"; 1-1/4"

Each 10pcs -   3/8"; 1/2"; 9/16"; 5/8" (77mmL)

Each   9pcs - 11/16" (77mmL)

Each   8pcs -   3/4"; 13/16" (77mmL)

Each   7pcs -   7/8"; 15/16"; 1" (77mmL)

50121C-408 1/42.7/44.8/2.9' 42.7kg

3-Layer socket display shelf with 460pc socket bits

Each 10pcs - M8; M9; M10 (100mmL)

50pc

55pc

Each 10pcs - M6; M8; M10; M12; M14 (55mmL)

Each   9pcs - M12; M14 (100mmL)

Each   7pcs - M18 (100mmL)

Socket display shelf with size sticker 

L42 x W35 x H48 cm (50121B)
1pc

1/4"DR. Part

Each 10pcs - 3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8 mm (32mmL)      60pc

Each 10pcs - T8; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; 

                      T30; T40 (32mmL)     

80pc

1/2"DR. Part

Each 10pcs - 7; 8; 10; 12 mm (55mmL)        

                     14 mm (65mmL)

                     17; 19 mm (70mmL) 

Each 10pcs - 6; 8; 10 mm (100mmL)

Each   9pcs - 12 mm (100mmL)

70pc

Each 10pcs - T45; T50; T55; T60; T70 (55mmL)60pc

28pc

39pc

Each   9pcs - T60; T70 (100mmL)

Each 10pcs - M16 (55mmL)10pc

8pc Each   8pcs - M16 (100mmL)

                      T80 (70mmL)

Each 10pcs - T40 (100mmL)

50121B-460 1/53.4/55.5/3.1' 53.4kg
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344

34404

34405

34406

34407

34408

34410

34412

34414

34417

34419

Part no.

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

pc/box

56

56

58

59

71

76

83

91

103

112

g

38

38

38

38

38

40

40

40

42

42

mm

4

5

6

7

8

10

12

14

17

19

size

1/2"DR. Hex socket bit (one-piece)

343

3435508

3435509

3435510

3435511

3435512

3435514

3435516

Part no.

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

pc/box

70

70

70

92

102

112

112

g

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

mm

1.2 x 8

1.6 x 9

1.6 x 10

1.8 x 11

2.0 x 12

2.5 x 14

2.5 x 16

size

343

34313

34319

34324

Part no.

10

10

10

pc/box

77

84

86

g

38

38

38

mm

13

19

24

size

342

342552

342553

342554

Part no.

10

10

10

pc/box

65

65

70

g

55

55

55

mm

PZ.2

PZ.3

PZ.4

size

341

341552

341553

341554

Part no.

10

10

10

pc/box

63

65

70

g

55

55

55

mm

PH.2

PH.3

PH.4

size

1/2"DR. Slotted socket bit

1/2"DR. Slotted socket bit (one-piece)

1/2"DR. Pozidriv socket bit

1/2"DR. Phillips socket bit 
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size mm g pc/boxPart no.

344

•  34410011: for VW-Audi, Seat, Skoda petrol engines.
   to remove and replace the plastic insert for injector valves.

• 34410013: for VW-Audi, Seat, Skoda 4 Cylinder  TDI
   PD engines. To loosen and fasten of the central retaining
   bolt of Fuel Cooling Unit, example to replace the Fuel
   ¿lter.     

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

62

64
65

68

69

79

80
85

103
149
196
235

63
63
63
63
69

79

102
112
150
154
242

70

75

80

69

78

78

87

88

104
108
144
145
148
197

85

85

91
93
117
162
207
274
331

100

105

89

104
139
186
245

103
95

120
130
115
125

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

65

70
70

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

65

65

70

70

80
80

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110

120

130

140
140
140
140
140

150
160
180
190
220
248

4
5

6

7

8

9

10
11
12
14
17
19

5/32"
3/16"
7/32"
1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
9/16"
5/8"
3/4"

6

6

8

4
5

6

7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14

5

6

7

8

10
12
14
17
19

8

8

6

8

10
12
14

7

6

5

8

6

6

34405504
34405505
34405506
34405507
34405508
34405509
34405510
34405511
34405512
34406514
34407017
34407019

3440555.32
3440553.16
3440557.32
3440551.4
3440555.16
3440553.8
3440557.16
3440551.2
3440659.16
3440655.8
3440703.4

34407006

34408006
34408008

34410004
34410005
34410006
34410007
34410008
34410009
34410010
34410011
34410012
34410013
34410014

34411005
34411006
34411007
34411008
34411010
34411012
34411014
34411017
34411019

34412008

34413008

34414006
34414008
34414010
34414012
34414014

34415007
34416006
34418005
34419008
34422006
34424806

size mm g pc/boxPart no.

344

1/2"DR. Hex socket bit
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346

10
10
10
10
5

5

10

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
5

5

10
10
10
10

108
146
191
246
299

350

121

90
100
211

103
104
138
184
198
383
435

110
110
135
138

100
100
100
100
100
100

110

120
120
120

140
140
140
140
140
140
140

200
200
200
200

T55
T60
T70
T80
T90
T100

T50

T40
T45
T70

T45
T50
T55
T60
T70
T90
T100

T30
T40
T45
T50

34610055
34610060
34610070
34610080
34610090
346100100

34611050R

34612040
34612045
34612070

34614045
34614050
34614055
34614060
34614070
34614090
346140100

34620030
34620040
34620045
34620050

• 34611050R bit is made by 10mm round steel, be applied 
   in alternator of vehicle.(see no.678)

size mm g pc/boxPart no.

1/2"DR. Star socket bit

346

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

62

63
63
63
63
64
67

67

68

79

101
132
185

74
74
75

76

76

76

86

86

87

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

70

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

T20
T25
T27
T30
T35
T40
T45
T47
T50
T55
T60
T70
T80

T20
T25
T27
T30
T35
T40
T45
T47
T50

34605520
34605525
34605527
34605530
34605535
34605540
34605545
34605547
34605550
34605555
34605560
34605570
34607080

34610020
34610025
34610027
34610030
34610035
34610040
34610045
34610047
34610050

size mm g pc/boxPart no.

346

size

T60
T55
T50
T47
T45
T40
T30
T27
T25
T20

mm

40
40
40
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

g

77

75

72

71
70
68

68

68

63
63

pc/box

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Part no.

34660
34655
34650
34647
34645
34640
34630
34627
34625
34620

1/2"DR. Star socket bit (one-piece)

1/2"DR. Hex ball point socket bit

345

size

5

6

8

10

5

8

mm

100
100

100
100

240
240

g

76

80

88

108

125
130

pc/box

10
10

10
10

 

10
10

Part no.

34524008
34524005

34510010

34510008

34510006
34510005

34510007 100 83 107

34510009
100

105
10

9

34510012 100 145 1012
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434
380
312T-80H

34705520
34705525
34705527
34705530
34705540
34705545
34705550
34705555
34705560
34705570
34707080

34710020
34710025
34710027
34710030
34710040
34710045
34710050
34710055
34710060
34710070
34710080
34710090
347100100

34710570
34712070
34713030
34714055

34714090
347140100

34714080

• 34707080 : For removal and replacement of the wind
screen wiper arm and adjusting the pressure on BMW
E31, E38 and E39.

• 34713030 
To remove and replace the screws on airbag of  BMW,
Mercedes, VW, Audi.

size

100HT-
90HT-

55HT-
30HT-
70HT-
70HT-

100HT-
90HT-
80HT-
70HT-
60HT-
55HT-
50HT-
45HT-
40HT-
30HT-
27HT-
25HT-
20HT-

80HT-
70HT-
60HT-
55HT-
50HT-
45HT-
40HT-
30HT-
27HT-
25HT-
20HT-

mm

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

70

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

105
120
130
140
140
140
140

g

137
85

212
168

346
296

238
189
143
108
87

85

76

76

76

76

76

139
131
104
78

68

68

64
62

62

62

62

xpc/bo

5

5

5

10
10
10
10

5

5

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Part no.

347

1/2"DR. Star tamperproof socket bit

67

67

67

67

77

78

100
131
162

80
85

86

87

95

108
151
187
242
305
113
160
205
234

121

95

121
121

110
140
140
152
256

610
616

102

109
233

70
70

M17
M18

34805505
34805506
34805507
34805508
34805509
34805510
34805512
34805514
34805516

34810005
34810006
34810007
34810008
34810009 

34810010
34810012
34810014
34810016
34810018

348100095

34811010
34811012
34811014
34811016

34811010R

34812008
34812009
34812010

34814008
34814009
34814010
34814012
34814014

34880008
34880010

34807017
34807018

M9.5

• 34880008, 34880010
The special length - 800mm provides access to Axle Shafts
for removal & replacement on AUDI/VW vehicles

• 34811010R bit is made by 10mm round steel, to be
applied in alternator of vehicle.(see no.674)

size

0M1
M8

4M1
2M1
0M1

M9
M8

0M1
M9
M8

0M1

6M1
4M1
2M1
0M1

M10
M12
M14
M16
M18

M9
M8
M7
M6
M5

6M1
4M1
2M1
0M1

M9
M8
M7
M6
M5

mm

800
800

140
140
140
140
140

120
120
120

011

011
011
011
011

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

g pc/box

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

Part no.

348

1/2"DR. Spline socket bit

30
30
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348...T

34805514T
34805516T
34810016T

Part no.

10

10

10

pc/box

130

142

270

g

55

55

100

mm

M14

M16

M16

size

* For removal and replacement of the gear box drain 
plug Audi A3,A4,A6;VW Golf IV,LT.

1/2"DR. 6pt. Flank socket

1/2"DR. Ribe tamperoof socket bit

8

349...T

size mm g pc/boxPart no.

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

66

68

68

68

81

81

113

140

177

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

M5

M6

M7

M8

M9

M10

M12

M14

M16

34906305T
34906306T
34906307T
34906308T
34906309T
34906310T
34906312T
34906314T
34906316T

349100095 1001100M9.5

 

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

051

941

521

431

682

871

631

431

201

841

841

732

781

581

051

221

601

28

28

28

28

86

07

248

248

248

140

140

140

140

140

140

120

120

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

63

55

M8

M7

M6

0M1

4M1

2M1

0M1

M9

M8

2M1

M9

6M1

4M1

3M1

2M1

0M1

M9

M8

M7

M6

M5

M6

M6

34924808

 34924807 

 34924806 

 V 34914010

34914014

 34914012 

 34914010 

 34914009 

34914008

34912012

34912009 

34910016

34910014

34910013

34910012

 34910010 

 34910009 

 34910008 

 34910007 

 34910006 

 34910005 

34906306

34905506

size mm g pc/boxPart no.

349

Socket mm g pc/boxPart no.

545

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

53

53

52

52

50

50

52

52

53

53

55

55

59

65

78

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

5

5.5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

54505

545055

54506

54507

54508

54509

54510

54511

54512

54513

54514

54515

54516

54517

54518

Ribe socket bit :
•  To remove and fasten cylinder-head retaining bolts on FIAT engines.
• 34914010V
   Special for Audi engines, and VW-Passat cylinder head screws.

1/2"DR. Ribe socket bit

1/2"DR. Spline security socket bit

25
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1/2"DR. 6pt. Flank deep socket

Socket mm g pc/boxPart no.

545

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

79

81

95

96

116

117

119

138

144

162

162

173

174

176

265

267

267

266

45

50

53

53

53

54

55

55

60

63

70

79

79

96

109

140

144

147

168

184

38

38

38

38

40

40

43

43

43

43

43

45

45

45

47

47

48

48

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

40

43

43

43

45

45

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

1/4"

5/16"

3/8"

7/16"

15/32"

1/2"

9/16"

19/32"

5/8"

11/16"

3/4"

25/32"

13/16"

7/8"

15/16"

1"

1-1/16"
1-1/8"
1-3/16"
1-1/4"

54519

54520

54521

54522

54523

54524

54525

54526

54527

54528

54529

54530

54531

54532

54533

54534

54535

54536

5451.4

5455.16

5453.8

5457.16

54515.32

5451.2

5459.16

54519.32

5455.8

54511.16

5453.4

54525.32

54513.16

5457.8

54515.16

5451.0

5451.1.16

5451.1.8

5451.3.16

5451.1.4

54577

Socket mm g pc/boxPart no.

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

70

71

73

77

79

81

86

94

105

111

122

132

157

163

171

207

220

236

243

254

289

297

317

333

340

384

362

77

64

81

94

105

122

132

163

207

220

243

254

297

316

384

370

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

5/16"

3/8"

7/16"

1/2"

9/16"

5/8"

11/16"

3/4"

13/16"

7/8"

15/16"

1"

1-1/16"
1-1/8"
1-3/16"
1-1/4"

5457706

5457707

5457708

5457709

5457710

5457711

5457712

5457713

5457714

5457715

5457716

5457717

5457718

5457719

5457720

5457721

5457722

5457723

5457724

5457725

5457726

5457727

5457728

5457729

5457730

5457731

5457732

545775.16

545773.8

545777.16

545771.2

545779.16

545775.8

5457711.16

545773.4

5457713.16

545777.8

5457715.16

545771.0

545771.1.16

545771.1.8

545771.3.16

545771.1.4
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10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

50

50

51

51

51

53

55

58

58

63

68

79

79

94

94

103

109

114

121

139

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

40

40

42

43

43

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

54708

54709

54710

54711

54712

54713

54714

54715

54716

54717

54718

54719

54720

54721

54722

54723

54724

54725

54726

54727

54608

54610

54611

54612

54614

54616

54618

54620

54622

54624

E8

E10

E11

E12

E14

E16

E18

E20

E22

E24

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

40

50

52

52

5

55

57

59

64

85

100

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

546

Part no. pc/boxgmmSocket

1/2"DR. Star socket

Socket mm g xpc/boPart no.

547

1/2"DR. Surface drive socket 

54677

5467708

5467710

5467711

5467712

5467714

5467716

5467718

5467720

5467722

5467724

Part no.

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

pc/box

65

84

88

119

129

171

186

227

g

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

mm

E8

E10

E11

E12

E14

E16

E18

E20

E22

E24

Socket

1/2"DR. Star deep socket

1/2"DR. Star deep socket

546150...B

70

76
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1/2"DR. 12pt. Whitworth (WW) socket

Socket mm g pc/boxPart no.

W548

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

50

52

52

72

86

102

110

146

230

38

38

38

38

38

40

43

45

45

3/16"

1/4"

5/16"

3/8"

7/16"

1/2"

9/16"

5/8"

3/4"

548W3.16
548W1.4
548W5.16
548W3.8
548W7.16
548W1.2
548W9.16
548W5.8
548W3.4

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

111

122

132

157

163

171

207

220

236

243

250

289

297

317

304

352

420

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

32

5477715

5477716

5477717

5477718

5477719

5477720

5477721

5477722

5477723

5477724

5477725

5477726

5477727

5477728

5477729

5477730

5477732

Socket mm g pc/boxPart no.

54777

1/2"DR. Surface drive deep socket

54777

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

73

77

79

81

86

94

105

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

5477708

5477709

5477710

5477711

5477712

5477713

5477714

Socket mm g xpc/boPart no.

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

146

153

167

176

50

51

51

51

53

55

58

58

63

77

79

79

94

103

118

139

152

167

174

43

43

45

45

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

40

43

43

45

45

45

28

29

30

32

5/16"

3/8"

7/16"

15/32"

1/2"

9/16"

19/32"

5/8"

11/16"

3/4"

25/32"

13/16"

7/8"

15/16"

1"

 1-1/16"
1-1/ 8"
 1-3/16"
1-1/ 4"

54728

54729

54730

54732

5475.16

5473.8

5477.16

54715.32

5471.2

5479.16

54719.32

5475.8

54711.16

5473.4

54725.32

54713.16

5477.8

54715.16

5471.0

5471.1.16

5471.1.8

5471.3.16

5471.1.4

Socket mm g xpc/boPart no.

547
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54977

Part no. pc/boxgmmSocket

5497708

5497709

5497710

5497711

5497712

5497713

5497714

5497715

5497716

5497717

5497718

5497719

5497720

5497721

5497722

5497723

5497724

5497725

5497726

5497727

5497728

5497729

5497730

5497731

5497732

 

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

71

71

71

76

84

93

100

100

100

117

143

149

154

183

193

212

248

239

275

270

300

281

290

292

303

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

549

Part no. pc/boxgmmSocket

54906

54907

54908

54909

54910

54911

54912

54913

54914

54915

54916

54917

54918

54919

54920

54921

54922

54923

54924

54925

54926

54927

54928

54929

54930

54931

54932

54933

54934

54935

54936

5491.4

5495.16

5493.8

5497.16

54915.32

5491.2

5499.16

54919.32

5495.8

54911.16

5493.4

54925.32

54913.16

5497.8

54915.16

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

1/4"

5/16"

3/8"

7/16"

15/32"

1/2"

9/16"

19/32"

5/8"

11/16"

3/4"

25/32"

13/16"

7/8"

15/16"

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

40

40

43

43

43

43

43

45

45

45

47

47

48

48

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

40

44

47

51

51

51

52

52

52

54

53

58

64

70

65

86

94

94

108

108

117

124

135

138

165

168

171

176

241

247

271

250

44

50

51

51

51

53

55

58

58

63

77

79

79

94

103

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

549

Part no. pc/boxgmmSocket

5491.0

5491.1.16

5491.1.8

5491.3.16

5491.1.4

1"

1-1/16"
1-1/8"
1-3/16"
1-1/4"

43

43

45

45

45

118

139

152

167

174

10

10

10

10

10

1/2"DR. 12pt. Flank deep socket 

1/2"DR. 12pt. Flank socket
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54977

Part no. pc/boxgmmSocket

549775.16

549773.8

549777.16

549771.2

549779.16

549775.8

5497711.16

549773.4

5497713.16

549777.8

5497715.16

549771.0

549771.1.16

549771.1.8

549771.3.16

549771.1.4

5/16"

3/8"

7/16"

1/2"

9/16"

5/8"

11/16"

3/4"

13/16"

7/8"

15/16"

1"

1-1/16"
1-1/8"
1-3/16"
1-1/4"

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

70

71

75

95

97

98

121

148

168

196

220

241

270

301

292

307

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
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E-Torx

1"

1-3/32"

E26
E28

E30

E34
E36
E38
E40

29/32"

21/32"
11/16"

54Q77

3/8"
7/16"
15/32"
1/2"
9/16"
19/32"
5/8"

3/4"
25/32"
13/16"
7/8"

15/16"

1-1/16"

1-1/8"
1-1/4"

E10
E11
E12
E14

E16
E18

E20

E22
E24

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
26
27
28
30
32

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
26
27
28
30
32

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
26
27
28
30
32

54Q7708
54Q7709
54Q7710
54Q7711
54Q7712
54Q7713
54Q7714
54Q7715
54Q7716
54Q7717
54Q7718
54Q7719
54Q7720
54Q7721
54Q7722
54Q7723
54Q7724
54Q7726
54Q7727
54Q7728
54Q7730
54Q7732

Part no. size

100
100
100
103
105
107
118
125
140
150
165
178
180
185
205
245
252
310
345
365
400
410

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

gmm pc/box

77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77

6point 12point SAE XZN

10
11
12

14

16

18

20

22

24

30
32

 

1/2"DR. Spline deep socket

1/2"DR. Spline socket

54Q34 34 34 34 45 187 10

E-Torx

31/32"
1"

1-3/32"

E26
E28

E30
E32

E34
E36
E38
E40

29/32"

21/32"
11/16"

54Q

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
30
32

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
30
32

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
30
32

54Q08
54Q09
54Q10
54Q11
54Q12
54Q13
54Q14
54Q15
54Q16
54Q17
54Q18
54Q19
54Q20
54Q21
54Q22
54Q23
54Q24
54Q25
54Q26
54Q27
54Q28
54Q30
54Q32

Part no. size

44
44
46
46
48
50
52
56
58
72
78
80
82
82
86
100
112
125
140
170
180
210
230

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

gmm pc/box

38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
40
40
42
42
43
43
45
45

6point 12point SAE XZN

3/8"
7/16"
15/32"
1/2"
9/16"
19/32"
5/8"

3/4"
25/32"
13/16"
7/8"

15/16"

1-1/16"

1-1/8"
1-1/4"

E10
E11
E12
E14

E16
E18

E20

E22
E24

10
11
12

14

16

18

20

22

24

30
32
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8074

807414

807416

807418

807420.6

Part no.

10

10

10

10

pc/boxg

65

65

65

65

mmsize

14

16

18

20.6

65

90

101

156

1/2"DR. Magnetic spark plug socket

1/2"DR. Spark plug socket

8054608

8054610

8054611

8054612

8054614

8054616

8054618

8054620

8054624

Part no.

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

pc/box

124

124

125

127

127

133

133

177

177

g

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

mm

E8

E10

E11

E12

E14

E16

E18

E20

E24

Socket

80546

14

16

18

20.6

size

 

mm

70

70

70

70

g

153

83

67

pc/box

10

10

10

10

Part no.

807414M

807416M

807418M

807420.6M

146

8074...M

80545108

80545

 

1/2"DR. Universal 6pt. flank deep socket

1/2"DR. Universal 6pt. flank socket 1/2"DR. Universal star socket
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80242

8014600

• Spare part available 

• Spare part available 

80245

• Spare part available 

80245

Part no.

1

pc/boxg

251

mm

600

1/2"DR. QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth

pc/ctn

▼

80243

• Spare part available 

80243

Part no.

1

pc/box

618

g

265

mm

1/2"DR. QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth

80242

Part no.

1

pc/box

754

g

275

mm

8014600

Part no.

121400

g

600-24"
mm

8014

• Spare part available 

8014250

8014380

8014430

Part no.

5

5

5

pc/box

516

772

886

g

250-10"
380-15"
430-17"

mm

1/2"DR. QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth

1/2"DR. Heavy duty swivel handle 1/2"DR. QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth

1/2"DR. Swivel handle

80244

• Spare part available 

80244

Part no.

1

pc/box

644

gmm

250
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802412

802412

Part no.

1

pc/box

558

g

270

mm

 

.

• 1/2" Square driver (802412D) is not included. 
• It's an optional item.

• Spare part available 

Part no. gmm pc/box

1

80248

80248 265 608

1/2"DR. QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth

• Spare part available 

802418

802418

802418L

Part no.

1

1

pc/box

798

1076

g

306

447

mm

• Spare part available 

802415

802415

Part no.

1

pc/box

636

g

255

mm

1/2"DR. QR pear ratchet handle 36teeth

1/2"DR. Square hole ratchet handle 30teeth

1/2"DR. QR flexible pear ratchet handle 36teeth

1/2"DR. Round ratchet handle 72teeth

• Spare part available 

Part no. pc/boxgmm

802422 267 517 1

802422

1/2"DR. Flexible round ratchet handle 72teeth

• Spare part available 

802423

802423

Part no.

1

pc/box

656

g

312

mm
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Spare part available

1

802428

802428 260 459

Part no. gmm pc/box

8034250L

Part no.

10

pc/box

357

g

250-10"
mm

8034250L

1/2"DR. Round ratchet handle 72teeth 1/2"DR. Locking sliding T handle

push to release

8034125

8034250

8034300

Part no.

10

10

10

pc/box

147

379

445

g

125-5"
250-10"
300-12"

mm

8034

1/2"DR. Sliding T handle

• Spare part available 

802434

• Spare part available 

802427

Part no.

1

pc/boxgmm

802427

263 588

• Spare part available 

802426

Part no.

1

pc/box

397

g

130

mm

802426

Turn-lock design

1/2"DR. Adjustable swivel ratchet handle 24teeth1/2"DR. QR stubby pear ratchet handle 45teeth

1/2"DR. QR curved-shank ratchet handle 36teeth
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Assembly:

Assembly:

Assembly:

=+

606

512

343

5

5

5

10

8044

8044050

8044075

8044100

8044125

8044150

8044200

8044250

8044300

8044380

8044450  

8044500

8044600

8044750

8044900

Part no.

10

10

10

10

10

10

30

15

20

15

pc/box

101

141

181

225

257

438

766

806

1008

1260

1508

g

50-2"
75-3"
100-4"
125-5"
150-6"
200-8"
250-10"
300-12"
380-15"
450-18"
500-20"
600-24"
750-30"
900-36"

mm

1/2"DR. Extension

815A4315

5

pc/box

815A4315
Part no.

530

gmm

315

5

pc/box

803A4300

803A4300
Part no.

570

gmm

300

1/2"DR.  L handle

1/2"DR. Sliding T handle

1/2"DR. QR pear ratchet handle 36teeth

• Spare part available 

802433A

mm gPart no. xpc/bo

360                774                    2802433A

=+

8334300

315

mm g

496

Part no.

8334300

xpc/bo

2

1/2"DR. Adjustable handle (turn-lock design)
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•  Helps assess to hard-to-reach corners.
• Delivers high torsion

pc/ctn

L8044080

1/2"DR. Flexible extension tube

1/2"DR. Extension with light

8044...W

mm

600-24"
400-16"
250-10"
200-8"
175-7"
125-5"
75-3"
50-2"

g

754

515

346

280

241

185

122

92

pc/box

15

10

5

10

10

10

10

10

Part no.

W8044600

W8044400

W8044250

8044200W
W8044175

W8044125

W8044075

W8044050

1/2"DR. Wobble extension

8044200F 5200

8044200F

272

pc/box

80634

80634

Part no.

10

pc/box

70

g

46

mm

3/8"(F) x 1/2"(M)

Size

Adapter for 1/2"DR. extension

80541

80541

Part no.

10

pc/box

149

g

70

mm

1/2"DR. Universal joint

250-10"
125-5"
mm g

408

227

pc/boxPart no.

808410

808405

8084

1/2"DR. Locking extension

5

5
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8194T

300

mm g

686

xpc/bo

10

Part no.

8194T

1/2"DR. Speed T handle

pc/ctnmm

415

g

638

Part no.

A8154410

A8154410

8154

8154190

8154260

Part no.

5

5

pc/box

351

470

g

190

260

mm

1/2"DR. Speed handle

1/2"DR. L handle

1/2"DR. Bit holder

size mm

38

38

38

38

g

90

57

57

53

pc/box

10

10

10

10

Part no.

810414

81047

81045

81042

8104

1/2"DR.x1/4"(F)
1/2"DR.x5/16"(F)
1/2"DR.x10mm(F)
1/2"DR.x14mm(F)

1/2"(F) x 3/8"(M) 1080943066 9166

80943066

mmsize gPart no. pc/box

8094

80942

80943

80946

Part no.

10

10

10

pc/box

64

65

163

g

36

36

50

mm

1/2"(F) x 1/4"(M)

1/2"(F) x 3/8"(M)

1/2"(F) x 3/4"(M)

size

1/2"DR. Long adapter

1/2"DR. Adapter

15
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1/2"DR. Plastic socket rail

1/2"DR. Aluminum Magnetic QR fastener socket rail

g

122819416A 16

pcs

432

819416A

mmPart no.

g

186819414M 14

pcs

380

819414M

mmPart no.

1/2"DR. Plastic hanger

8164

121071/2"DR.PI8034

PI8034

mm gPart no.

1/2"DR. Plastic hanger

181551/2"DR.PI8024

PI8024

mm gPart no.

1/2"DR. Plastic hanger

8194

819405

819409

819420

Part no.

27

44

144

g

160

260

560 

mm

5

9

20

PCS

1/2"DR. Socket rail


